s | wawe STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER_|SPORT EVENT

BKAA001M10
BKAA001MO06
BKAAO0O0OM98
BKAA0O00OMO1
BKAA000MO0
BKAA000MO02
BKAA002MO00
BKAA0O00OMO3
BKAA001MO1
BKAA002MO04
BKAA001MO00
BKAA003MO04
BKAA003MO05
BKAA004MO02
BKAA002MO05
BKAA009MO04
BKAA010MO04
BKAA003MO09
BKAA004M08
BKAA005MO02
BKAA0O00M99
BKAAOO5MO03
BKAA0O00M93
BKAA004MO05
BKAA0O05MO05
BKAA001M94
BKAA006M03
BKAAOO5M98
BKAA007MO03
BKAA006MO05
BKAA001M99

Kavuri Krishnan Raju
Shaik bashu

Ravuru Naveen kumar
gunimini Samarasimhareddy
Gali lakshma Reddy
yelladirajashekarreddy
Jigar Jiva Bamaniya
Patel Ajis Jayeshbhai
Anshu Kumar Ramsingh Bharatiy
Suraj Prashant Rathod
Amit Dinanath Tiwari
Satyam Jha

Vinay kumar

Monu

sahil

Harsh

Dixit

Chintu

Badal

Mithun

Pappu

Rajat choudhary
Baldev Singh
Mahender singh
Shubham sharma
CHANDAN KUMAR GL
Yallappa Chandunavar
Prajwal R

Hruthik LP

SHREYAS RAJ K
Rakshith S

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh

Himachal Pradesh

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

KIBG/2025/P/A/65

KIBG/2025/P/A/66

KIBG/2025/P/A/67

KIBG/2025/P/A/68

KIBG/2025/P/A/69

KIBG/2025/P/A/70

KIBG/2025/P/A/470
KIBG/2025/P/A/471
KIBG/2025/P/A/472
KIBG/2025/P/A/473
KIBG/2025/P/A/474
KIBG/2025/P/A/475
KIBG/2025/P/A/35

KIBG/2025/P/A/843
KIBG/2025/P/A/844
KIBG/2025/P/A/845
KIBG/2025/P/A/846
KIBG/2025/P/A/853
KIBG/2025/P/A/991
KIBG/2025/P/A/774
KIBG/2025/P/A/775
KIBG/2025/P/A/776
KIBG/2025/P/A/777
KIBG/2025/P/A/778
KIBG/2025/P/A/779
KIBG/2025/P/A/847
KIBG/2025/P/A/848
KIBG/2025/P/A/849
KIBG/2025/P/A/850
KIBG/2025/P/A/851
KIBG/2025/P/A/852

Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi

Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BKAA001M98
BKAA005MO04
BKAA002MO1
BKAA001MO7
BKAA003MO1
BKAA003M98
BKAA002M97
BKAA004M98
BKAA001MO02
BKAA002MO07
BKAA007MO04
BKAA008MO04
BKAA001MO03
BKAA004MO06
BKAA003MO06
BKAA006M04
BKAAOOOMO5
BKAA002MO03
BKAAOO3FO05
BKAAO004F05
BKAAOO5F07
BKAAOO6FO07
BKAAO004F06
BKAAO0O02F08
BKAAOO1FO05
BKAA001F02
BKAAOOOFO03
BKAAOO3F04
BKAAO001F04
BKAAOO1F07
BKAAOO00FO01

Saurabh Chandrashekhar Raut
Sahil Shahaji patil

Aman shaikh

Samir Babu Hirve

Suresh ram jadhav

Aakash Dattu Arsul

BRIJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY

Mahendra Choudhary
MOTI RAM SIYAK

Abhijeet Beniwal

Rajendra bhakar

Jai bhagwan

Ankit Yadav

ANANT RANA

HIMESH TEOTIA

Anshul

Prince kumar

Saurabh Yadav

Kanchan Dewangan
Priyanka Dhruw

Rupal Yadav

Nutan Rajwade

Jagriti Yadav

Divya Gandharv

Suchita Krishnamurari Gupta
Priti Ajeet Verma

Monika Gourilal Rathod
Shrestha Kamlaprasad Yadav
Karishma Sitaram Chauhan
Hemaxi Jitendra Solanki
PUNITA

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

KIBG/2025/P/A/768
KIBG/2025/P/A/769
KIBG/2025/P/A/770
KIBG/2025/P/A/771
KIBG/2025/P/A/772
KIBG/2025/P/A/773
KIBG/2025/P/A/597
KIBG/2025/P/A/598
KIBG/2025/P/A/599
KIBG/2025/P/A/600
KIBG/2025/P/A/601
KIBG/2025/P/A/602
KIBG/2025/P/A/573
KIBG/2025/P/A/574
KIBG/2025/P/A/575
KIBG/2025/P/A/576
KIBG/2025/P/A/577
KIBG/2025/P/A/578
KIBG/2025/P/A/718
KIBG/2025/P/A/719
KIBG/2025/P/A/720
KIBG/2025/P/A/721
KIBG/2025/P/A/722
KIBG/2025/P/A/723
KIBG/2025/P/A/476
KIBG/2025/P/A/477
KIBG/2025/P/A/478
KIBG/2025/P/A/479
KIBG/2025/P/A/480
KIBG/2025/P/A/481
KIBG/2025/P/A/60

Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi

Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BKAAOOOF02
BKAAOOOFO05
BKAAOOOFO07
BKAA001FO01
BKAAO002F03
BKAAOO6F04
BKAAOO3F03
BKAAO01F97
BKAA004F02
BKAAO004F00
BKAAOO5F06
BKAAOO8FO7
BKAAOO3F06
BKAAOO7F07
BKAAOO3F08
BKAAOO5F05
BKAAOOOF09
BKAAOO9F06
BKAAOO8F06
BKAAOO9F04
BKAAOO5F02
BKAAO004F03
BKAA002F02
BKAAO02F05
BKAAO001F03
BKAAOO5F04
BKAAOOOF00
BKAAOO3F02
BKAAOO3F07
BKAAOO1F08
BKAA004F04

GAYATRI
MANISHA

DEEPIKA

PRANJAL

Reenu

Ram bhateri

Rakhi

Poonam

Priyanka

Parveen

Shagun Nayak
Jaspreet kaur
RIDHAM RANOTE
Muskan

SHIVANI THAKUR
Tanvi Lukta
Latha.V P
Tejashwini Waddar
Priyanka

Swati Koravi
Deeksha.M
Manasa.S

Harsha Shetty
Samruddhi Dattatray Mohite
Juli Miskita

Gargi Nitin Sakhare
Teja Mahadev Sapkal
Sakshi vijay sawant
Khushi

Jyoti

Pratiksha Upadhyay

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Haryana

Haryana
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

KIBG/2025/P/A/61

KIBG/2025/P/A/62

KIBG/2025/P/A/63

KIBG/2025/P/A/64

KIBG/2025/P/A/854
KIBG/2025/P/A/855
KIBG/2025/P/A/856
KIBG/2025/P/A/857
KIBG/2025/P/A/858
KIBG/2025/P/A/859
KIBG/2025/P/A/786
KIBG/2025/P/A/787
KIBG/2025/P/A/788
KIBG/2025/P/A/789
KIBG/2025/P/A/790
KIBG/2025/P/A/791
KIBG/2025/P/A/792
KIBG/2025/P/A/793
KIBG/2025/P/A/794
KIBG/2025/P/A/795
KIBG/2025/P/A/796
KIBG/2025/P/A/797
KIBG/2025/P/A/780
KIBG/2025/P/A/781
KIBG/2025/P/A/782
KIBG/2025/P/A/783
KIBG/2025/P/A/784
KIBG/2025/P/A/785
KIBG/2025/P/A/579
KIBG/2025/P/A/580
KIBG/2025/P/A/581

Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi

Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BKAAO0O1F06
BKAAOO03F00
BKAAO002F00
BFAA000M91
BFAA004MO05
BFAA003M02
BFAA001M97
BFAA001M98
BFAA002M04
BFAA001MO04
BFAA004MO03
BFAA003MO03
BFAA003MO05
BFAA003MO06
BFAA006MO03
BFAA000M96
BFAA007MO03
BFAA002M99
BFAA006MO01
BFAA008MO05
BFAA001M91
BFAA008MO00
BFAA010MO01
BFAA003M97
BFAA004M98
BFAA008MO03
BFAA009MO03
BFAA009MO04
BFAA005MO06
BFAA007MO01
BFAA004M97

Rashi sriyastav
NEHA BHARDWAIJ
MONI PAL

Sachinkumar Dayarambhai Mangela

Dhruv kumar Kantilal
Gaurang Hiteshbhai Mistry
Abdul Nizar Thilakandikam
KEYUR MANGELA

Jay Nitesh Halpati

Vikram

Hitesh Indru Gangoda
Rahul Laxman Kharpadiya
Prayash Raju Halpati

Rahul Radu Halpati

Don Remedios
sachidanand Satelkar

Abel Gurjao

terence fernandes

Richard Cardoz

Cain Anthony Fernandes
Pedro Gonsalves

Pratik Kankonkar

Chaitan Dabholkar

Nehal Parab

Satish Naik

Eknath Rathod

Nihal Singh

Param mansatta

Shivam Pandey
Akashkumar Ranjeet Rathod
Saiyed Ragibuddin ziauddin

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

KIBG/2025/P/A/582
KIBG/2025/P/A/583
KIBG/2025/P/A/584
KIBG/2025/P/A/545
KIBG/2025/P/A/546
KIBG/2025/P/A/547
KIBG/2025/P/A/548
KIBG/2025/P/A/549
KIBG/2025/P/A/550
KIBG/2025/P/A/551
KIBG/2025/P/A/552
KIBG/2025/P/A/553
KIBG/2025/P/A/554
KIBG/2025/P/A/555
KIBG/2025/P/A/556
KIBG/2025/P/A/657
KIBG/2025/P/A/658
KIBG/2025/P/A/659
KIBG/2025/P/A/660
KIBG/2025/P/A/661
KIBG/2025/P/A/662
KIBG/2025/P/A/663
KIBG/2025/P/A/664
KIBG/2025/P/A/665
KIBG/2025/P/A/666
KIBG/2025/P/A/667
KIBG/2025/P/A/860
KIBG/2025/P/A/861
KIBG/2025/P/A/862
KIBG/2025/P/A/863
KIBG/2025/P/A/864

Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer

Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BFAA001M96
BFAA011MO1
BFAA010MO03
BFAA005M97
BFAA008M04
BFAA011MO03
BFAA007M04
BFAA003M95
BFAA006M04
BFAA008M02
BFAA012MO01
BFAA012MO03
BFAA009MO02
BFAA010MO00
BFAA013MO03
BFAA014MO03
BFAA011MO00
BFAA002M97
BFAA011MO04
BFAA000M93
BFAA001MO02
BFAA000MO03
BFAA000MO1
BFAA000M95
BFAA002MO00
BFAA003MO00
BFAA001MO1
BFAA002MO01
BFAA004MO00
BFAA002M03
BFAA004M02

Pinkesh Patel
Krishna Chauhan
KAIF

Yash Shailesh patel
Suryadeepsinh gohil
Kashyap vandariya
Naved
Leninmithran ms
Muhammed uvais t
Rohith Yesudas
Umarul mukthar K K
Enas. K. P

Muhseer tkb
Muhammed Unais
Sreejith Babu
Basith. K. P

Ali akbar. A. P
Santhosh k

ROY R

MOHAMMAD BISHARUL HAFI KC

Abdulla
SABIR ALI PP

Mohammed safuvan A

ABOO HURAIRA.KP

MOHAMMED NOORUDEEN CN

MOHAMMED S M

MUHAMMED KASIM T
Mohammed salmanul faris

Mohammed Irfan F. D

Mohammed akram mp
MOHAMMED THAHIR U P

Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep
Lakshadweep

KIBG/2025/P/A/865
KIBG/2025/P/A/866
KIBG/2025/P/A/867
KIBG/2025/P/A/868
KIBG/2025/P/A/869
KIBG/2025/P/A/870
KIBG/2025/P/A/871
KIBG/2025/P/A/736
KIBG/2025/P/A/737
KIBG/2025/P/A/872
KIBG/2025/P/A/873
KIBG/2025/P/A/874
KIBG/2025/P/A/875
KIBG/2025/P/A/876
KIBG/2025/P/A/877
KIBG/2025/P/A/878
KIBG/2025/P/A/879
KIBG/2025/P/A/880
KIBG/2025/P/A/881
KIBG/2025/P/A/50
KIBG/2025/P/A/51
KIBG/2025/P/A/52
KIBG/2025/P/A/53
KIBG/2025/P/A/54
KIBG/2025/P/A/55
KIBG/2025/P/A/56
KIBG/2025/P/A/57
KIBG/2025/P/A/58
KIBG/2025/P/A/59
KIBG/2025/P/A/251
KIBG/2025/P/A/252

Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer

Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BFAA005M02
BFAA004MO04
BFAA005MO05
BFAA003MO04
BFAA003M98
BFAA006MO05
BFAA001MO07
BFAA001MO08
BFAA005MO03
BFAA000MO08
BFAA012MO04
BFAA000MO7
BFAA000M97
BFAA003MO01
BFAA001M99
BFAA006MO00
BFAA007MO00
BFAA004MO01
BFAA002MO06
BFAA002M02
BFAA002M95
BFAA001MO05
BFAA009MO01

BFAA002F10

BFAAO001F08

BFAA003F04

BFAA002F04

BFAA002F11

BFAAO000F12

BFAA001F11

BFAA003F10

Yug kathin

Om Sahebraow Dandwate
SHAWN SELWIN DSOUZA
Sagar

Karan vijay singh

Manas shital Tamore
Bhumit Haridas Prabhu
Smit Sachin palande
Aryan Vikram Thevarpurakkal
Kashyap Mahesh Mange
Ramzan shaikh

Sandeep Singh

krishan kumar

VIPIN KUMAR

Amit jakhar

MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR
Milan poonia

Rahul Choudhary
BHARAT OJHA

Shrawan Kumar
Abhayraj Singh Sodha
Vinayak agarwal

Amit Godara

Victoria

Monisa sarder

R.LAXMI

Anushka kindo

Sara ekta lakra

Trinity

Mahima topno

M. Meenachi

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands

KIBG/2025/P/A/482
KIBG/2025/P/A/483
KIBG/2025/P/A/484
KIBG/2025/P/A/485
KIBG/2025/P/A/486
KIBG/2025/P/A/487
KIBG/2025/P/A/488
KIBG/2025/P/A/489
KIBG/2025/P/A/490
KIBG/2025/P/A/937
KIBG/2025/P/A/938
KIBG/2025/P/A/645
KIBG/2025/P/A/646
KIBG/2025/P/A/647
KIBG/2025/P/A/648
KIBG/2025/P/A/649
KIBG/2025/P/A/650
KIBG/2025/P/A/651
KIBG/2025/P/A/652
KIBG/2025/P/A/653
KIBG/2025/P/A/654
KIBG/2025/P/A/655
KIBG/2025/P/A/656
KIBG/2025/P/A/491
KIBG/2025/P/A/492
KIBG/2025/P/A/493
KIBG/2025/P/A/494
KIBG/2025/P/A/495
KIBG/2025/P/A/496
KIBG/2025/P/A/497
KIBG/2025/P/A/498

Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer

Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BFAAO000F11
BFAAO000F09
BFAA001F05
BFAAO00F10
BFAAOOO0F03
BFAA001F06
BFAA001F04
BFAAO000F06
BFAAO000F04
BFAAOO0F08
BFAAOOO0F97
BFAA003F06
BFAA004F04
BFAA004F06
BFAA002F08
BFAA010F08
BFAA010F06
BFAAO009F05
BFAA004F98
BFAA011F06
BFAA013F06
BFAAO05F05
BFAA013F05
BFAA012F06
BFAAO007F04
BFAAQ008F06
BFAA012F05
BFAAO003F03
BFAAO009F04
BFAA001F03
BFAA002F98

Naw Eve Sol

Senarita

G YAMUNA

Anjini Naik

Ingidibilli Aswini Priya
Ruppapushpalatha
Dumedha Mounika
Madduru renuka
Boyasreelakshmi
Guntamukkalakalyani
Rasheeda.sk
guntamukkalatejaswini
Harika.ch

Jada Sai Manjuna
Jonnakuti Meena Jessy
Pedapati sai darshika
Bhumisha dravid
Misbabanu Rafikbhai sindhi
Sandhya Sharma

Shaikh Naaz

Shanti odedra

Chudasama Rajeshwariba Indrajitsinh
Kotadiya Rency pareshbhai
Saumya gohil

Riya sureshbhai jethva
Gohil dhruvitaba anopsinh
Zheel Yadav

Zeeya Shah

SHUBHANGI BRAMHE
Rinki Thakur

NILIMA BATTI

Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat

Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

Madhya Pradesh

KIBG/2025/P/A/499
KIBG/2025/P/A/500
KIBG/2025/P/A/501
KIBG/2025/P/A/502
KIBG/2025/P/A/301
KIBG/2025/P/A/302
KIBG/2025/P/A/303
KIBG/2025/P/A/304
KIBG/2025/P/A/305
KIBG/2025/P/A/306
KIBG/2025/P/A/307
KIBG/2025/P/A/308
KIBG/2025/P/A/309
KIBG/2025/P/A/310
KIBG/2025/P/A/311
KIBG/2025/P/A/976
KIBG/2025/P/A/882
KIBG/2025/P/A/883
KIBG/2025/P/A/884
KIBG/2025/P/A/885
KIBG/2025/P/A/886
KIBG/2025/P/A/887
KIBG/2025/P/A/900
KIBG/2025/P/A/901
KIBG/2025/P/A/902
KIBG/2025/P/A/903
KIBG/2025/P/A/904
KIBG/2025/P/A/905
KIBG/2025/P/A/724
KIBG/2025/P/A/725
KIBG/2025/P/A/726

Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer

Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BFAA007F05
BFAAO008FO05
BFAA010F04
BFAA002F09
BFAA007F07
BFAA001F01
BFAAQ006F07
BFAAQ008FO07
BFAAO008F04
BFAA016F05
BFAAOO0F99
BFAA004F10
BFAA002F02
BFAA013F07
BFAA014F05
BFAA003F01
BFAA017F06
BFAAO000F94
BFAA004F03
BFAAOO5F98
BFAA018F06
BFAA000F02
BFAAO06F04
BFAA004F08
BFAAO06F08
BFAAO006F06
BFAAO05F08
BFAA007F08
BFAA004F07
BFAA001F02
BFAAO08FO08

SAMIKSHA

Neha Makwane
muskan prajapati
Rinki Lakhera
Diksha Sable

Priya Sisodiya
Mabhini Raut
SAYUKTA

UMA UIKEY

SAKRO HEMBRAM
SASMITA PARIDA
AKASHI NAIK
SHIBANI MUNADRI
SULEKHA KANHAR
ANKITA NAIK
JASODA MUNDA
JYOSHNA MUNDARY
SATYABATI KHADIA
LAXMIPRIYA LENKA
SUBHADRA SAHOO
KUNI MUNDA
Deepmala

Mahak Sen

Sanju kanwar
Bhawana kanwar
Marudhar kanwar
Lichhmi kanwar
Guddu kanwar
maina choudhary
Manisha

Sonika Rao

Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

KIBG/2025/P/A/727
KIBG/2025/P/A/728
KIBG/2025/P/A/729
KIBG/2025/P/A/730
KIBG/2025/P/A/731
KIBG/2025/P/A/732
KIBG/2025/P/A/733
KIBG/2025/P/A/734
KIBG/2025/P/A/735
KIBG/2025/P/A/888
KIBG/2025/P/A/889
KIBG/2025/P/A/890
KIBG/2025/P/A/891
KIBG/2025/P/A/892
KIBG/2025/P/A/893
KIBG/2025/P/A/894
KIBG/2025/P/A/895
KIBG/2025/P/A/896
KIBG/2025/P/A/897
KIBG/2025/P/A/898
KIBG/2025/P/A/899
KIBG/2025/P/A/738
KIBG/2025/P/A/739
KIBG/2025/P/A/740
KIBG/2025/P/A/741
KIBG/2025/P/A/742
KIBG/2025/P/A/743
KIBG/2025/P/A/744
KIBG/2025/P/A/745
KIBG/2025/P/A/746
KIBG/2025/P/A/747

Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer

Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BFAA011F04
BFAAO009F08
BFAA002F05
BFAA000FO01
BFAA001F07
BFAAO005F04
BFAA003F11
BFAA002F07
BFAA000F00
BFAA001F09
BFAAO05F06
BFAAO003F05
BFAAO004F05
BFAAOO0F98
BVAA001MO02
BVAA001MO04
BVAA000M96
BVAA003MO05
BVAA001MO00
BVAA004M04
BVAA002M04
BVAA001MO07
BVAA002M08
BVAA001MO08
BVAA000MS85
BVAA000M91
BVAA000M84
BVAA001M96
BVAA001M95
BVAA007M04
BVAAO00M94

Saloni

Santosh kanwar
Muskan Khan
farida ansari
Unnati vishwakarma
Priti

Anupriya Sahani
HEENA KHATUN
Km sonam

Rubi gupta

Huma khan

Achal

Nigam

Priya Yadav
Sandeep Dhanwar
T PAWAN
Hemshikhar
Royan Chandrakar
Yashwant gupta
Om Bagi

Purab jethava
Himesh chandulal
Abhishek rao
Pawan Pandey
Imtiaz Ahmed
Syed Asgar
Tamoor Ahmad
Amir majeed malik
Arjun ks

Naji Ahamed

Muhammed Mubashir .p

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Andaman and Nicobar Islands

Andaman and Nicobar Islands

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Chhattisgarh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Jammu and Kashmir

Jammu and Kashmir

Jammu and Kashmir

Jammu and Kashmir

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

KIBG/2025/P/A/989
KIBG/2025/P/A/990
KIBG/2025/P/A/585
KIBG/2025/P/A/586
KIBG/2025/P/A/587
KIBG/2025/P/A/588
KIBG/2025/P/A/589
KIBG/2025/P/A/590
KIBG/2025/P/A/591
KIBG/2025/P/A/592
KIBG/2025/P/A/593
KIBG/2025/P/A/594
KIBG/2025/P/A/595
KIBG/2025/P/A/596
KIBG/2025/P/A/416
KIBG/2025/P/A/417
KIBG/2025/P/A/503
KIBG/2025/P/A/504
KIBG/2025/P/A/505
KIBG/2025/P/A/506
KIBG/2025/P/A/537
KIBG/2025/P/A/538
KIBG/2025/P/A/539
KIBG/2025/P/A/540
KIBG/2025/P/A/921
KIBG/2025/P/A/922
KIBG/2025/P/A/923
KIBG/2025/P/A/936
KIBG/2025/P/A/907
KIBG/2025/P/A/908
KIBG/2025/P/A/909

Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball

Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BVAA004M02
BVAA002M02
BVAA001MO01
BVAA003MO04
BVAA002MO06
BVAA000MO03
BVAA001MO03
BVAA000MO1
BVAA0O00MO02
BVAA005M04
BVAA000M93
BVAA000M95
BVAA006M04
BVAA002F04
BVAAOOOF03
BVAAO0O01F04
BVAAOOOF08
BVAAOOOF99
BVAAO002F10
BVAAOO1F10
BVAAOOOF10
BVAAOOOF97
BVAA002F03
BVAAO004F04
BVAAOOOF09
BVAAO001F07
BVAAO001F03
BVAAOOOF01
BVAAOOOF98
BVAAO001F02
BVAAOO0OF02

Akash ms

Abhishek

Anasraj
Kalaichandiran.R
KAMALESH
S.Abithan

N Alphen Kriston
Robin.R

Barath.s
M.Jeshwanth Reddy
Ambati mahesh
B.Mahender reddy
Gulam Farhan Khan
Sikhinam Mounika
Manasa Sikinam
Kampa saritha
Singampalli Hema Sri
Payal parmar

Saloni yadav
Yashmita bedwa
Saloni jirvad
AMRITHA CHERUMBRAM
Sona Simon
LAVANYA KV
Nithara SD

Mrunal Amit Agarkar
Ruhi More
KanimozhiLakshmanan
Sasikalaveerapathiran
Deepika kandasamy
S.Pavithra.

Kerala

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Telangana

Telangana

Telangana

Telangana

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Puducherry

Puducherry

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

KIBG/2025/P/A/910
KIBG/2025/P/A/391
KIBG/2025/P/A/392
KIBG/2025/P/A/393
KIBG/2025/P/A/906
KIBG/2025/P/A/387
KIBG/2025/P/A/388
KIBG/2025/P/A/389
KIBG/2025/P/A/390
KIBG/2025/P/A/507
KIBG/2025/P/A/508
KIBG/2025/P/A/509
KIBG/2025/P/A/510
KIBG/2025/P/A/410
KIBG/2025/P/A/411
KIBG/2025/P/A/412
KIBG/2025/P/A/413
KIBG/2025/P/A/541
KIBG/2025/P/A/542
KIBG/2025/P/A/543
KIBG/2025/P/A/544
KIBG/2025/P/A/911
KIBG/2025/P/A/912
KIBG/2025/P/A/913
KIBG/2025/P/A/914
KIBG/2025/P/A/414
KIBG/2025/P/A/415
KIBG/2025/P/A/408
KIBG/2025/P/A/409
KIBG/2025/P/A/404
KIBG/2025/P/A/405

Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball

Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Boys
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

BVAAOOOF06
BVAAOOOF07
BVAAOOOF05
BVAA002F02
BVAAO003F04
BVAAO001F01
OWAA002M06
OWAAO000M13
OWAA002M04
OWAA001MO08
OWAA005M08
OWAA001M09
OWAA002M07
OWAA000MO06
OWAA000MO09
OWAA000MO07
OWAA004M08
OWAA000MO00
OWAAOO00F06
OWAAO001F08
OWAAOO00F10
OWAAO000F05
OWAAO001F06
OWAAO000F08
OWAAO001F11
OWAAO000F11
OWAA001M06
OWAA003MO08
OWAA003MO06
OWAA002M09
OWAA001M01

M. Swathi

A.Dharshini

Syed Zenia

Shreni Samala

Pathlavath Sujatha

M sumalath bai
KALAVAKOLLU JOHNSON
Manas kumar sigireddy
Suraj Umeshkumar Shah
Kishan SV

Renukacharya Hodmani
Chaitanya Shinde

YASH SACHIN JADHAV
Piyush Thakur
VINAAYAKA MAHAJAN
Snehan NA

Hemanth A

Pratyay Bhattacharya
bansuri pravin makwana
Saba suhana

DIMPLE SONAKSHI M GOWDA
Diksha Sandip Yadav
Purva Sandip Gawade
Aarna mp

PRAKRITI LATHEESH NAIR
Anusmita Karmakar
KALAVAKOLLU KING GEORGE
Bhetalam Harshavardhan Raju
MEERAZ HUSSAIN
Nicolas Mili

BHAVIK MOHAN BARIYA

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Gujarat
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Odisha

Punjab

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Gujarat
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Assam

Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

KIBG/2025/P/A/406
KIBG/2025/P/A/407
KIBG/2025/P/A/511
KIBG/2025/P/A/512
KIBG/2025/P/A/513
KIBG/2025/P/A/514
KIBG/2025/P/A/671
KIBG/2025/P/A/750
KIBG/2025/P/A/757
KIBG/2025/P/A/802
KIBG/2025/P/A/970
KIBG/2025/P/A/1

KIBG/2025/P/A/962
KIBG/2025/P/A/672
KIBG/2025/P/A/801
KIBG/2025/P/A/799
KIBG/2025/P/A/964
KIBG/2025/P/A/759
KIBG/2025/P/A/764
KIBG/2025/P/A/969
KIBG/2025/P/A/974
KIBG/2025/P/A/2

KIBG/2025/P/A/966
KIBG/2025/P/A/761
KIBG/2025/P/A/968
KIBG/2025/P/A/763
KIBG/2025/P/A/668
KIBG/2025/P/A/748
KIBG/2025/P/A/754
KIBG/2025/P/A/755
KIBG/2025/P/A/992

Beach Volleyball

Beach Volleyball

Beach Volleyball

Beach Volleyball

Beach Volleyball

Beach Volleyball

Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming

Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
Team Girls
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Boys
10Km Race Girls
10Km Race Girls
10Km Race Girls
10Km Race Girls
10Km Race Girls
10Km Race Girls
10Km Race Girls
10Km Race Girls
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

OWAA000MO05
OWAA002M04
OWAA000M10
OWAA001M09
OWAA002M07
OWAA002M08
OWAA000MO09
OWAA000MO07
OWAA004M08
OWAA000MO04
OWAA001MO07
OWAA000MO00
OWAAOO00F09
OWAAO002F08
OWAAOOOF05
OWAAO001F06
OWAAOOOF08
OWAAO001F11
OWAAO00F11
PEAA191M02
PEAA174MO01
PEAA190M02
PEAA279MO06
PEAA280MO06
PEAA271MO05
PEAA265M05
PEAA270MO05
PEAA130MO1
PEAA150MO02
PEAA071MO01
PEAA122M02

Darshan Velji Chavda
Suraj Umeshkumar Shah
Dhrupad Ramakrishna
Chaitanya Shinde

YASH SACHIN JADHAV
RAIGURU SURYANSH MOHAPATRA
VINAAYAKA MAHAJAN
Snehan NA

Hemanth A

Stephen Kumar

Gundu Vishnu Vardhan
Pratyay Bhattacharya
Kushika R

Aasra Sudhir

Diksha Sandip Yadav
Purva Sandip Gawade
Aarna mp

PRAKRITI LATHEESH NAIR
Anusmita Karmakar
PEERIGA SAIKIRAN

K Jermiah Shobith
PRASANNA NARENDRA BENDRE
Sudhanshu Srivastava
Arpit Shrivastav

Rohit

Harsh Jaiswal

Pranjal Budaniya
RAMCHANDRA DEEPAK BADAK
Sachin Ajinath Garje
Sinam Jeevan Singh
SinamChingkhei Singh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Gujarat
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Odisha

Punjab

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Telangana
West Bengal
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Delhi

Delhi

Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Manipur
Manipur

KIBG/2025/P/A/993
KIBG/2025/P/A/756
KIBG/2025/P/A/971
KIBG/2025/P/A/749
KIBG/2025/P/A/961
KIBG/2025/P/A/669
KIBG/2025/P/A/800
KIBG/2025/P/A/798
KIBG/2025/P/A/963
KIBG/2025/P/A/670
KIBG/2025/P/A/753
KIBG/2025/P/A/758
KIBG/2025/P/A/972
KIBG/2025/P/A/973
KIBG/2025/P/A/751
KIBG/2025/P/A/965
KIBG/2025/P/A/760
KIBG/2025/P/A/967
KIBG/2025/P/A/762
KIBG/2025/P/A/121
KIBG/2025/P/A/122
KIBG/2025/P/A/10
KIBG/2025/P/A/125
KIBG/2025/P/A/123
KIBG/2025/P/A/124
KIBG/2025/P/A/12
KIBG/2025/P/A/418
KIBG/2025/P/A/9
KIBG/2025/P/A/118
KIBG/2025/P/A/127
KIBG/2025/P/A/129

Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Boys
5Km Race Girls
5Km Race Girls
5Km Race Girls
5Km Race Girls
5Km Race Girls
5Km Race Girls
5Km Race Girls
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

PEAA272M04
PEAA192MO00
PEAA042M95
PEAA182MO00
PEAA246F03
PEAA184F00
PEAA162F01
PEAAG609F07
PEAAQ099F09
PEAA604F07
PEAA176F02
PEAA317F06
PEAA125F00
PEAA094F02
PEAAO41F01
PEAA067F02
PEAA486F05
PEAA695F09
PEAAO26F97
PEAA190M02
PEAA279MO06
PEAA244M07
PEAAOOOMOO
PEAA083M98
PEAA078M99
PEAA265M05
PEAA270MO05
PEAA085M04
PEAA147MO02
PEAA193MO00
PEAA001M60

Sonu Semlia

Rahul Sa

Hansraj kumawat

Nitesh kumawat

Sabita Muchahary

Sunali Mochahari

Kumari Riya

Geeta kumari

Anushka Sunil Singh
Anshu kumari

Prajakata Ramesh Bhekane
Madhu chauhan
Dechamma Sudaiah
Rishitha G

Riya Rajesh Chavan
Prajakta Prabhakar Jadhav
Thingbaijam Dayalakshmi Chanu
Thokchom Benao Chanu
LEELABATI RANA
PRASANNA NARENDRA BENDRE
Sudhanshu Srivastava
Manish kumar

Pradeep Raibagi

Akash Doddwad
Manojkumar A P

Harsh Jaiswal

Pranjal Budaniya
RishabhJaiswal

Vaibhav Valmik Kale
Anshul Arun Kamble
OmkarAbhang

Odisha
Odisha
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Assam
Assam
Bihar
Bihar

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Goa

Goa
Karnataka
Karnataka
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Manipur
Manipur
Odisha

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra

KIBG/2025/P/A/131
KIBG/2025/P/A/132
KIBG/2025/P/A/119
KIBG/2025/P/A/120
KIBG/2025/P/A/194
KIBG/2025/P/A/195
KIBG/2025/P/A/192
KIBG/2025/P/A/193
KIBG/2025/P/A/11
KIBG/2025/P/A/439
KIBG/2025/P/A/199
KIBG/2025/P/A/200
KIBG/2025/P/A/196
KIBG/2025/P/A/198
KIBG/2025/P/A/6
KIBG/2025/P/A/164
KIBG/2025/P/A/201
KIBG/2025/P/A/202
KIBG/2025/P/A/441
KIBG/2025/P/A/23
KIBG/2025/P/A/126
KIBG/2025/P/A/139
KIBG/2025/P/A/140
KIBG/2025/P/A/142
KIBG/2025/P/A/143
KIBG/2025/P/A/21
KIBG/2025/P/A/22
KIBG/2025/P/A/158
KIBG/2025/P/A/134
KIBG/2025/P/A/137
KIBG/2025/P/A/138

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Boys
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Ganda Double Girls
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

PEAA071MO01
PEAA122M02
PEAA065MO01
PEAA244M06
PEAA191MO00
PEAA249M04
PEAA293M06
PEAA233MO03
PEAA275M05
PEAA122MO00
PEAA103MO01
PEAA132MO04
PEAA263F06
PEAA314F07
PEAA526F06
PEAA410F04
PEAAS521F07
PEAA584F07
PEAA222F00
PEAA033F01
PEAA173F00
PEAA203F04
PEAA226F03
PEAA359F03
PEAA067F02
PEAA041F01
PEAAOO1F07
PEAA551F07
PEAA483F05
PEAA549F07
PEAA221F03

Sinam Jeevan Singh
SinamChingkhei Singh
Yaikhom Rohit Meitei
Jon

Altab uddin choudhury
Kevin

Asutosh Pujari

Genesh Pujari

Rabindra bhatra

NIKHIL BHARTI
EshuBharti

Rohit

Ananya Saikia
Ashamoni Mochahari
Roshmita Nath
PRINCESS THOMAS
Shrestha Sarkar

Shreya Sarkar

Mitali

Muskan

Shital

Anushree kushwaha
Vishakha Kol

Pinky kol

Prajakta Prabhakar Jadhav
Riya Rajesh Chavan
KIRNAKSHI KISHOR YEWALE
Leishangthem Sophia Devi
Thounaojam Rita Chanu
Hijam Merina Devi
Dausanliu Rentta

Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Uttarakhand
Assam
Assam
Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Nagaland

KIBG/2025/P/A/128
KIBG/2025/P/A/130
KIBG/2025/P/A/144
KIBG/2025/P/A/8
KIBG/2025/P/A/145
KIBG/2025/P/A/146
KIBG/2025/P/A/154
KIBG/2025/P/A/155
KIBG/2025/P/A/156
KIBG/2025/P/A/149
KIBG/2025/P/A/151
KIBG/2025/P/A/153
KIBG/2025/P/A/170
KIBG/2025/P/A/172
KIBG/2025/P/A/173
KIBG/2025/P/A/13
KIBG/2025/P/A/466
KIBG/2025/P/A/469
KIBG/2025/P/A/174
KIBG/2025/P/A/175
KIBG/2025/P/A/176
KIBG/2025/P/A/190
KIBG/2025/P/A/191
KIBG/2025/P/A/569
KIBG/2025/P/A/165
KIBG/2025/P/A/166
KIBG/2025/P/A/168
KIBG/2025/P/A/177
KIBG/2025/P/A/178
KIBG/2025/P/A/180
KIBG/2025/P/A/182

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Boys
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

PEAA070F99
PEAA015F05
PEAA436F06
PEAA346F04
PEAA437F06
PEAA279M06
PEAA282M06
PEAA027M92
PEAA0O00OMO0
PEAA147M02
PEAA249MO04
PEAA274M05
PEAA177MO00
PEAA410F04
PEAA136F99
PEAA125F00
PEAAO26F05
PEAA0O01FO07
PEAA133F04
PEAA464F07
PEAAS588F07
PEAA361F03
PEAA528F05
PEAA153F05
PEAA190MO02
PEAA262M04
PEAA603F07
PEAA411F04
PEAA273MO05
PEAA281M04
PEAA550F07

HINOKALI

Avikali V Sheqi

Piyu Das

Basundhara Tandi

Mehroz Akthar

Sudhanshu Srivastava
Sachin Kumar

Jahangir shafi

Pradeep Raibagi

Vaibhav Valmik Kale

Kevin

Sohil Gurung

Aaryan

PRINCESS THOMAS

Pooja Kumari

Dechamma Sudaiah
DishaReddy

KIRNAKSHI KISHOR YEWALE
Liike kibami

Eloma Subba

Metapao

Reema Boro

Reena

Kirtana manojkumar acharya
PRASANNA NARENDRA BENDRE
NITIN

Fiza amin

Shijina. K

Amit Kumar Rajak

SAMYEK VINOD MARCHANDE
Dolly Leishangthem

Nagaland

Nagaland

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Jammu and Kashmir

Karnataka

Maharashtra

Nagaland

Odisha

Punjab

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Karnataka

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Nagaland

Sikkim

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam

Chandigarh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Jammu and Kashmir

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Manipur

KIBG/2025/P/A/183
KIBG/2025/P/A/185
KIBG/2025/P/A/187
KIBG/2025/P/A/188
KIBG/2025/P/A/189
KIBG/2025/P/A/5

KIBG/2025/P/A/160
KIBG/2025/P/A/159
KIBG/2025/P/A/141
KIBG/2025/P/A/135
KIBG/2025/P/A/148
KIBG/2025/P/A/162
KIBG/2025/P/A/161
KIBG/2025/P/A/7

KIBG/2025/P/A/209
KIBG/2025/P/A/197
KIBG/2025/P/A/212
KIBG/2025/P/A/169
KIBG/2025/P/A/211
KIBG/2025/P/A/213
KIBG/2025/P/A/421
KIBG/2025/P/A/419
KIBG/2025/P/A/423
KIBG/2025/P/A/443
KIBG/2025/P/A/465
KIBG/2025/P/A/254
KIBG/2025/P/A/420
KIBG/2025/P/A/422
KIBG/2025/P/A/258
KIBG/2025/P/A/253
KIBG/2025/P/A/204

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Regu Team Girls
Solo Boys

Solo Boys

Solo Boys

Solo Boys

Solo Boys

Solo Boys

Solo Boys

Solo Boys

Solo Girls

Solo Girls

Solo Girls

Solo Girls

Solo Girls

Solo Girls

Solo Girls
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

PEAA070F99
PEAA273M04
PEAA301MO06
PEAA235M03
PEAA267M04

PEAA002F23
PEAA192M02
PEAA176MO00

PEAA529F05

PEAA521F07

PEAA181F04

PEAA324F03
PEAA266MO07

PEAA164F05
PEAA130MO01

PEAA483F05
PEAA244MO06
PEAA089M98

PEAA265F02

PEAA121F01
PEAA276MO04
PEAA279M06

PEAA410F04
PEAA259M05

PEAA231F07

PEAA052F01
PEAA226M04

PEAA206F03

PEAA360F03

PEAA027F03
PEAA175M01

HINOKALI

Amarendra Kumar Dey
Yuvraj gurjar
PRASHANT

Kartik patel

Tap Menia

Atta Tayung

BIKRAM RABHA
Shivangna

Shrestha Sarkar

Sarita Maurya

Mafi

Kunal Rathee

Himanshi jat
RAMCHANDRA DEEPAK BADAK
Thounaojam Rita Chanu
Jon

RAJAPRABHU PRADHAN
Gaytri negi
bamangyape

TIPU PATIR

Sudhanshu Srivastava
PRINCESS THOMAS
Shivam

Khushboo
TowseefaHassan

Vijay kedari halladmal
Niharika Rajpurohit
Jayashri Kailash shetye
Hatneinem Khongsai
Keshab Chandra Behera

Nagaland

Odisha

Rajasthan

Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Arunachal Pradesh
Arunachal Pradesh
Assam

Chandigarh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Haryana

Haryana

Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Manipur

Nagaland

Odisha

Uttarakhand
Arunachal Pradesh
Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Delhi

Jammu and Kashmir
Karnataka

Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Nagaland

Odisha

KIBG/2025/P/A/184
KIBG/2025/P/A/257
KIBG/2025/P/A/259
KIBG/2025/P/A/255
KIBG/2025/P/A/256
KIBG/2025/P/A/424
KIBG/2025/P/A/463
KIBG/2025/P/A/462
KIBG/2025/P/A/428
KIBG/2025/P/A/467
KIBG/2025/P/A/425
KIBG/2025/P/A/427
KIBG/2025/P/A/459
KIBG/2025/P/A/429
KIBG/2025/P/A/460
KIBG/2025/P/A/179
KIBG/2025/P/A/461
KIBG/2025/P/A/458
KIBG/2025/P/A/426
KIBG/2025/P/A/431
KIBG/2025/P/A/398
KIBG/2025/P/A/24

KIBG/2025/P/A/444
KIBG/2025/P/A/394
KIBG/2025/P/A/432
KIBG/2025/P/A/430
KIBG/2025/P/A/395
KIBG/2025/P/A/435
KIBG/2025/P/A/434
KIBG/2025/P/A/433
KIBG/2025/P/A/397

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 45Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 50Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

PEAA256M07
PEAA103MO1
PEAA187M02
PEAA009F91
PEAA125M99
PEAA230F04
PEAA685F09
PEAA173M10
PEAA445F06
PEAA216MO05
PEAAO41F01
PEAA549F07
PEAA133F04
PEAA274M05
PEAA267MO05
PEAA122MO00
PEAA185M02
PEAA167F01
PEAA371F03
PEAA266M04
PEAA257M04
PEAA189F00
PEAA139F03
PEAA193M02
PEAA085MO04
PEAA147M02
PEAA251MO05
PEAA295F05
PEAA173MO01
PEAA274M04
PEAA048F97

Aryaveer Singh
EshuBharti

D LOKESH

Damsop Tungi
Likha oum

Prerana Hazarika
Shailja Kamal Vavia
Dhananjay

Varsha kumari
SajadAhmadBeigh
Riya Rajesh Chavan
Hijam Merina Devi
Liike kibami

Sohil Gurung
Anmol yadav
NIKHIL BHARTI
SUJAN MAIJHI

Likha aku

Lucky Das

Pranjal Rabha
Sharma Ashish aman
Asha Babu Naik
Bisma Bashir
Robain Gill
RishabhJaiswal
Vaibhav Valmik Kale
ELANGBAM DINESH SINGH
Nyia K Thono
LOGESWARAN M
Suraj Yadav

REETA BHANDARI

Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand
Andhra Pradesh
Arunachal Pradesh
Arunachal Pradesh
Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Haryana

Jammu and Kashmir
Maharashtra
Manipur

Nagaland

Odisha

Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand

West Bengal
Arunachal Pradesh
Assam

Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Goa

Jammu and Kashmir
Jammu and Kashmir
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Manipur

Nagaland

Tamil Nadu

Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand

KIBG/2025/P/A/396
KIBG/2025/P/A/152
KIBG/2025/P/A/261
KIBG/2025/P/A/216
KIBG/2025/P/A/262
KIBG/2025/P/A/214
KIBG/2025/P/A/440
KIBG/2025/P/A/450
KIBG/2025/P/A/215
KIBG/2025/P/A/260
KIBG/2025/P/A/167
KIBG/2025/P/A/181
KIBG/2025/P/A/210
KIBG/2025/P/A/163
KIBG/2025/P/A/263
KIBG/2025/P/A/150
KIBG/2025/P/A/264
KIBG/2025/P/A/219
KIBG/2025/P/A/217
KIBG/2025/P/A/269
KIBG/2025/P/A/451
KIBG/2025/P/A/220
KIBG/2025/P/A/218
KIBG/2025/P/A/265
KIBG/2025/P/A/157
KIBG/2025/P/A/133
KIBG/2025/P/A/266
KIBG/2025/P/A/221
KIBG/2025/P/A/267
KIBG/2025/P/A/268
KIBG/2025/P/A/222

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 55Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 60Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg
Tanding 65Kg



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

PEAA024F23
PEAA256M04
PEAA272M05
PEAA232M08

PEAA521F07

PEAA134F99
PEAA001MO5
PEAA291MO06
PEAA283M04

PEAA525F06
PEAA265M04

PEAA015F05

PEAA407F04
PEAA167MO01

PEAA314F05
PEAA044M95

PEAA169F04
PEAA180MO01

PEAA604F07
PEAA256M05

PEAAO88F98

PEAA459F05
PEAA250MO03
PEAA254M04
PEAA065M97
PEAA189M09

PEAAO018F94

PEAA014F90
PEAA181MO00

PEAA370F03

PEAA324F04

Kadiyala Rajeswari
Sk.shahul

Prem deori

Vikram Gupta
Shrestha Sarkar
Muskaan

SaliqBin Farooq
MOHAMMED JASIM CP
Mukesh chandraprakash chaudhary
Soibam Roshini Devi
Yumnam Ranjan Singh
Avikali V Sheqi
punambishnoi

Suraj gora

Yamuna chettri

M Logarjun

Khem Kumari Pradhan
Krishna kumar

Anshu kumari

Hansda Akash

Khyati Gamit

Varsha

Manjeet

Abdul Basit javaid
Ajay kaila

Akivito zhimo

Plizalin Tarai
T.PREETHI

Ajay Choudhary
BHUVANESHWARI
Ishani Ghosh

Andhra Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh

Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Jammu and Kashmir

Jammu and Kashmir

Kerala

Maharashtra

Manipur

Manipur

Nagaland

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Andaman and Nicobar Islands

Assam

Bihar

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Gujarat

Haryana

Haryana

Jammu and Kashmir

Madhya Pradesh

Nagaland

Odisha

Puducherry

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

West Bengal

KIBG/2025/P/A/224
KIBG/2025/P/A/272
KIBG/2025/P/A/276
KIBG/2025/P/A/452
KIBG/2025/P/A/468
KIBG/2025/P/A/223
KIBG/2025/P/A/271
KIBG/2025/P/A/273
KIBG/2025/P/A/270
KIBG/2025/P/A/225
KIBG/2025/P/A/274
KIBG/2025/P/A/186
KIBG/2025/P/A/226
KIBG/2025/P/A/275
KIBG/2025/P/A/436
KIBG/2025/P/A/280
KIBG/2025/P/A/241
KIBG/2025/P/A/281
KIBG/2025/P/A/438
KIBG/2025/P/A/454
KIBG/2025/P/A/243
KIBG/2025/P/A/437
KIBG/2025/P/A/453
KIBG/2025/P/A/277
KIBG/2025/P/A/282
KIBG/2025/P/A/278
KIBG/2025/P/A/239
KIBG/2025/P/A/242
KIBG/2025/P/A/279
KIBG/2025/P/A/238
KIBG/2025/P/A/240

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 70Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
Tanding 75Kg
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PEAAQ099F09
PEAA222M03
PEAA028F93
PEAA135M99
PEAA339F08
PEAA250M04
PEAA134M99
PEAA193MO00
PEAA014F94
PEAA023F97
PEAA276MO05
PEAA020F93
PEAA014M98
PEAA160F04
PEAA258M04
PEAA024MO05
PEAAOO9F90
PEAAG608FO07
PEAA271M04
PEAA251M04
PEAAO95F99
PEAA282M04
PEAA249MO04
PEAA291F05
PEAA180MO00
PEAAO58F96
PEAA172MO01
PEAA104F99
PEAA264MO05
PEAA186M02
PEAA007MO04

Anushka Sunil Singh
Manish Singh
Khooshaboo

Vikram bhasin

Adeeba gulzar

Aariz mukhtar

Asif Ali

Anshul Arun Kamble
POORNIMA DEEPAK TELI
RITU GILL

Karan Shrestha
Ranjini. k

Ajay kumar

GAYTARI CHOUDHARY
Rajpal gora

OM CHANDRA CHETRY
RAMELA KHATUN
Shambhavi Sunil Singh
Abhishek Mandal
Sarfaraz ali

RUQIA MANZOOR
ROHIT PARAHURAM GAIKWAD
Kevin

Anandita patra

Ravi Choudhary
Priyanka Choudhary
Narasimman S

km Aarti

Deepak Singh

Srikanth Sanjay dhore
Garvit

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Delhi

Jammu and Kashmir

Jammu and Kashmir

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Odisha

Odisha

Puducherry

Punjab

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Assam

Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Jammu and Kashmir

Jammu and Kashmir

Maharashtra

Nagaland

Odisha

Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Tamil Nadu

Uttar Pradesh

Uttarakhand

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Haryana

KIBG/2025/P/A/250
KIBG/2025/P/A/464
KIBG/2025/P/A/245
KIBG/2025/P/A/284
KIBG/2025/P/A/244
KIBG/2025/P/A/283
KIBG/2025/P/A/288
KIBG/2025/P/A/136
KIBG/2025/P/A/248
KIBG/2025/P/A/247
KIBG/2025/P/A/287
KIBG/2025/P/A/249
KIBG/2025/P/A/285
KIBG/2025/P/A/246
KIBG/2025/P/A/286
KIBG/2025/P/A/293
KIBG/2025/P/A/448
KIBG/2025/P/A/449
KIBG/2025/P/A/455
KIBG/2025/P/A/294
KIBG/2025/P/A/572
KIBG/2025/P/A/289
KIBG/2025/P/A/147
KIBG/2025/P/A/446
KIBG/2025/P/A/291
KIBG/2025/P/A/447
KIBG/2025/P/A/290
KIBG/2025/P/A/445
KIBG/2025/P/A/292
KIBG/2025/P/A/456
KIBG/2025/P/A/403

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 80Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 85Kg
Tanding 90Kg
Tanding 90Kg
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PEAA255M04
PEAA231MO03
PEAA002M97
PEAA005MO02
PEAA232M03
PEAA263MO05
PEAA136M99
PEAA174M10
PEAA052M96
PEAA203M02
PEAA010MS88
PEAA275M04
PEAA015M89
PEAA190M02
PEAA257MO07
PEAA092M04
PEAAOO5MS83
PEAA265M05
PEAA241MO03
PEAA026M92
PEAAOOOM92

PEAA263F06

PEAA153F05

PEAAO33F03

PEAAO013F01

PEAA550F07

PEAA144F03

PEAA026F97

PEAA097F99
SRAA011MO05
SRAA003MO00

Jibraan maqsood
Mahendra Swami

Anuj Dattaguru Sarnaik
Kitenlo K Thono

Rudra Pratap Sadangi
Yashodhan rana

Dimpol kumar rabha

Joel George

Anand Kumar

Tawzeeh Khan

Chaina ram sepat

VISHAL PANDEY

Hemant singh khanayat
PRASANNA NARENDRA BENDRE
Abu hurairah

Kamaljeet Bhogal

Ravees Ahmad

Harsh Jaiswal

Krishana narsing panchal
Bishal Lama

RAJA DAS

Ananya Saikia

Kirtana manojkumar acharya
Megha Gaur
BHOOMIKAJITENDRAJAIN
Dolly Leishangthem
Edwina Lhinghoithem Hanghal
LEELABATI RANA

Sunita rani

Jaiveer Singh

RITIK KUMAR

Jammu and Kashmir
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Nagaland

Odisha

Uttarakhand

Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Jammu and Kashmir
Rajasthan

Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Jammu and Kashmir
Jammu and Kashmir
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Odisha

West Bengal

Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Madhya Pradesh
Manipur

Nagaland

Odisha

Punjab

Bihar

Bihar

KIBG/2025/P/A/402
KIBG/2025/P/A/400
KIBG/2025/P/A/399
KIBG/2025/P/A/401
KIBG/2025/P/A/571
KIBG/2025/P/A/570
KIBG/2025/P/A/298
KIBG/2025/P/A/457
KIBG/2025/P/A/300
KIBG/2025/P/A/296
KIBG/2025/P/A/295
KIBG/2025/P/A/299
KIBG/2025/P/A/297
KIBG/2025/P/A/4

KIBG/2025/P/A/114
KIBG/2025/P/A/112
KIBG/2025/P/A/113
KIBG/2025/P/A/117
KIBG/2025/P/A/111
KIBG/2025/P/A/115
KIBG/2025/P/A/116
KIBG/2025/P/A/171
KIBG/2025/P/A/3

KIBG/2025/P/A/203
KIBG/2025/P/A/208
KIBG/2025/P/A/205
KIBG/2025/P/A/207
KIBG/2025/P/A/442
KIBG/2025/P/A/206
KIBG/2025/P/A/928
KIBG/2025/P/A/930

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Tanding 90Kg
Tanding 90Kg
Tanding 90Kg
Tanding 90Kg
Tanding 90Kg
Tanding 90Kg
Tanding 95Kg
Tanding 95Kg
Tanding 95Kg
Tanding 95Kg
Tanding 95Kg
Tanding 95Kg
Tanding 95Kg
Tunggal Boys
Tunggal Boys
Tunggal Boys
Tunggal Boys
Tunggal Boys
Tunggal Boys
Tunggal Boys
Tunggal Boys
Tunggal Girls
Tunggal Girls
Tunggal Girls
Tunggal Girls
Tunggal Girls
Tunggal Girls
Tunggal Girls
Tunggal Girls
Double Boys

Double Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAA004MO05
SRAA029M91
SRAA197M08
SRAA006M02
SRAA028M91
SRAA315M01
SRAA191MO08
SRAA167M10
SRAA448M05
SRAA444M05
SRAA443MO05
SRAA198M99
SRAA306MO05
SRAA450M05
SRAA149MO05
SRAA026MO00
SRAA018M06
SRAA199M99
SRAA286M07
SRAA287M07
SRAA445M05
SRAA168F03
SRAA146F01
SRAA263F04
SRAAO003F03
SRAAO058F99
SRAA043F01
SRAAO00F85
SRAA265F04
SRAA170F03
SRAA172F02

BOBBY KUMAR

Nilesh Ashok Tandel

Ronak Praful Patel

Abdul Hameed Shaikh
Sushrut Krishna Kharade
Alok Rajitram Yadav

PATEL HET RAJENDRAKUMAR
PATEL MEETKUMAR FULCHANDBHAI
PATEL KUSHAL NARENDRAKUMAR
Jasvir

Sonu

Rakesh kumar
MANIKANDAN. R
LINGESWARAN. V
LAKSHMINARAYANAN. M
Datha Shashank

Vadthya Sumanth

AKULA HARINATH

Indrojit Pal

GOURAB RAJBANSHI

Amit Mondal

Kuruva Lankappa Gari Aparna
PAPANA NAGA HARIKA

K Shivani

Rinku

Asmitamalla

Chandramukhi

Lehala Gomes

Reshma kerkatta

Himani

Vandna kumari

Bihar

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Goa

Goa

Goa

Gujarat

Gujarat

Gujarat
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Puducherry
Puducherry
Puducherry
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
West Bengal
West Bengal
West Bengal
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Goa

Goa

Himachal Pradesh
Himachal Pradesh

KIBG/2025/P/A/934
KIBG/2025/P/A/534
KIBG/2025/P/A/536
KIBG/2025/P/A/365
KIBG/2025/P/A/367
KIBG/2025/P/A/370
KIBG/2025/P/A/698
KIBG/2025/P/A/699
KIBG/2025/P/A/700
KIBG/2025/P/A/692
KIBG/2025/P/A/693
KIBG/2025/P/A/694
KIBG/2025/P/A/695
KIBG/2025/P/A/696
KIBG/2025/P/A/697
KIBG/2025/P/A/689
KIBG/2025/P/A/690
KIBG/2025/P/A/691
KIBG/2025/P/A/924
KIBG/2025/P/A/925
KIBG/2025/P/A/926
KIBG/2025/P/A/382
KIBG/2025/P/A/383
KIBG/2025/P/A/384
KIBG/2025/P/A/374
KIBG/2025/P/A/377
KIBG/2025/P/A/381
KIBG/2025/P/A/385
KIBG/2025/P/A/386
KIBG/2025/P/A/765
KIBG/2025/P/A/766

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Boys
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
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SRAA276F05

SRAA249F04

SRAA250F04

SRAA261F04

SRAA047F02

SRAA042F01
SRAA011MO05
SRAA003MO00
SRAA010MO04
SRAA116M10
SRAA004MO05
SRAA014M05
SRAA143M09
SRAA142M09
SRAA293M07
SRAA144M09
SRAA408MO04
SRAA294M07
SRAA018M89
SRAA076MO00
SRAA003MO1
SRAA018MO03
SRAA004MO01
SRAA010MO05
SRAA006M02
SRAA028M91
SRAA004M96
SRAA315M01
SRAA353M06
SRAA292M07
SRAA049M98

Sneha

Theertha raman u
Shreya K

Gayatri Sahoo
ASRABANI

Sangita Kisan

Jaiveer Singh

RITIK KUMAR

Sparsh Sinha

Harshit Kumar
BOBBY KUMAR
Prince Kumar
Sarthak Ajit Chavan
Amar Gurung

Aarya Bharavee Bhatt
Aakrisht Sharma
Hasnain R Ganodwala
Shivam R Chaurasiya
sandeep kumar
ROHAN KUMAR

Ram Kumar Sharma
Ashish

DheerajKumar
Kulvindar

Abdul Hameed Shaikh

Sushrut Krishna Kharade
Santosh Sudhakar Gaonkar

Alok Rajitram Yadav
Jeevan tharu
Rvender Gurav
ANIL MOHAN KALE

Himachal Pradesh

Kerala

Kerala

Odisha

Odisha

Odisha

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Goa

Karnataka

KIBG/2025/P/A/767
KIBG/2025/P/A/632
KIBG/2025/P/A/640
KIBG/2025/P/A/25

KIBG/2025/P/A/26

KIBG/2025/P/A/27

KIBG/2025/P/A/927
KIBG/2025/P/A/929
KIBG/2025/P/A/931
KIBG/2025/P/A/932
KIBG/2025/P/A/933
KIBG/2025/P/A/935
KIBG/2025/P/A/518
KIBG/2025/P/A/523
KIBG/2025/P/A/526
KIBG/2025/P/A/528
KIBG/2025/P/A/530
KIBG/2025/P/A/532
KIBG/2025/P/A/36

KIBG/2025/P/A/37

KIBG/2025/P/A/38

KIBG/2025/P/A/39

KIBG/2025/P/A/40

KIBG/2025/P/A/41

KIBG/2025/P/A/364
KIBG/2025/P/A/366
KIBG/2025/P/A/368
KIBG/2025/P/A/369
KIBG/2025/P/A/371
KIBG/2025/P/A/372
KIBG/2025/P/A/915

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Double Girls
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
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SRAA313M01
SRAA072M98
SRAA155M98
SRAA449M05
SRAA148M01
SRAA022M96
SRAA182M05
SRAA345M06
SRAA217M03
SRAA112M97
SRAA063MO00
SRAA132M04
SRAA083M06
SRAA398M03
SRAA352M06
SRAA012M93
SRAA083M96
SRAA000M87
SRAA001M93
SRAA057M94
SRAA011MO00
SRAA039MO00
SRAA012MO00

SRAA219F06

SRAA214F00

SRAA058F98

SRAA283F05

SRAA012F06

SRAAO006F07

SRAA128F07

SRAAO003F03

Shreekant V Arabhavi
SanjeetRajanikantChougale
Shivaraj ambi

VIKAS M WALIKAR
NUTAN V MANEPPAGOL
Johnson Achom
Laishram Lanchenba Meitei
Tongbram Birbal Singh
Tarun Khaidem
Anoubam Priyojit Sharma
Elangbam Bikash Singh
Akash Kumar Reddy
Bikash Reddy

Subhendu Sekhar Naik
Gura Majhi

BULU PATRA

Asish Pradhan
Premanathan

Vignesh R

ARJUN PRASADH

Rajan M

Sakthi vignesh

SivaGuru

Aarti kumari

Pooja kumarA-

Arti kumari

Rashmi Kumari

Mansi Raj

Priya Chauhan

Ananya kumari

Rinku

Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Karnataka
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Delhi

KIBG/2025/P/A/916
KIBG/2025/P/A/917
KIBG/2025/P/A/918
KIBG/2025/P/A/919
KIBG/2025/P/A/920
KIBG/2025/P/A/42

KIBG/2025/P/A/673
KIBG/2025/P/A/675
KIBG/2025/P/A/677
KIBG/2025/P/A/679
KIBG/2025/P/A/681
KIBG/2025/P/A/603
KIBG/2025/P/A/604
KIBG/2025/P/A/605
KIBG/2025/P/A/606
KIBG/2025/P/A/607
KIBG/2025/P/A/608
KIBG/2025/P/A/314
KIBG/2025/P/A/317
KIBG/2025/P/A/320
KIBG/2025/P/A/325
KIBG/2025/P/A/337
KIBG/2025/P/A/342
KIBG/2025/P/A/49

KIBG/2025/P/A/943
KIBG/2025/P/A/946
KIBG/2025/P/A/949
KIBG/2025/P/A/953
KIBG/2025/P/A/957
KIBG/2025/P/A/959
KIBG/2025/P/A/373

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Boys
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
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SRAA002F02
SRAAO058F99
SRAA170F02
SRAA042F06
SRAA043F01
SRAA269F05
SRAA254F04
SRAA270F05
SRAA271F05
SRAA255F04
SRAA253F04
SRAA273F05
SRAAO003F87
SRAAO005F86
SRAA251F04
SRAA268F05
SRAAO008F93
SRAAO009F90
SRAA060F97
SRAA004F95
SRAA040F01
SRAA079F02
SRAA163F03
SRAA047F02
SRAA020F99
SRAA042F01
SRAA226F06
SRAA261F04
SRAA260F04
SRAAO003F95
SRAAO001F95

NISHA
Asmitamalla

Pooja

Priyal Maggo
Chandramukhi
Monika

Poonam

Sapna

Tannu

Pooja

Himani

Khaidem Gaitri
Jimi Devi okram
Elangbam Binalata Devi
Soibam Diana Devi
Tongbram Monalisha Devi
Khaidem Priya Devi
Pungotolu Puro
Menenu Tsukru
Jwensinle kesen Kesen Kesen
SeyiekhrienoTepa
RukuvinuTsukru
Mongshai
ASRABANI
ItishreeSamal
Sangita Kisan
Raimani Tudu
Gayatri Sahoo
Rupali Sahoo
DollyShrivastav
Khushbu

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Odisha
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

KIBG/2025/P/A/375
KIBG/2025/P/A/376
KIBG/2025/P/A/378
KIBG/2025/P/A/379
KIBG/2025/P/A/380
KIBG/2025/P/A/43

KIBG/2025/P/A/44

KIBG/2025/P/A/45

KIBG/2025/P/A/46

KIBG/2025/P/A/47

KIBG/2025/P/A/48

KIBG/2025/P/A/821
KIBG/2025/P/A/823
KIBG/2025/P/A/826
KIBG/2025/P/A/828
KIBG/2025/P/A/831
KIBG/2025/P/A/833
KIBG/2025/P/A/89

KIBG/2025/P/A/93

KIBG/2025/P/A/96

KIBG/2025/P/A/102
KIBG/2025/P/A/105
KIBG/2025/P/A/108
KIBG/2025/P/A/609
KIBG/2025/P/A/610
KIBG/2025/P/A/611
KIBG/2025/P/A/612
KIBG/2025/P/A/613
KIBG/2025/P/A/614
KIBG/2025/P/A/227
KIBG/2025/P/A/229

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAAO006F95
SRAA001F96
SRAAO003F96
SRAA142F01
SRAA049M02
SRAA104M09
SRAA103M09
SRAA005M97
SRAA007M98
SRAA169M10
SRAA089M11
SRAA142M09
SRAA293M07
SRAA076MO00
SRAA010MO05
SRAA018M89
SRAA003MO1
SRAA004M01
SRAA018MO03
SRAA091M99
SRAA392MO03
SRAA321M02
SRAA024M96
SRAA042M97
SRAA278MO05
SRAA001M82
SRAA195M99
SRAA058MO00
SRAA356M06
SRAA000M96
SRAA000M87

Manisha Kumari

Shilpi Shilpi Kumari
Shivani Kannojiya
Chanchal

O AMARIIT SINGHA

A PRINCE SINGHA

M ABHUEET SINGHA
Yumnam Akash Singh
WahengbamHenary Singh
Bishal Banik

Ankan Sarkar

Amar Gurung

Aarya Bharavee Bhatt
ROHAN KUMAR
Kulvindar

sandeep kumar

Ram Kumar Sharma
DheerajKumar

Ashish

GaneshSharma
Lekhanshu Satish Ladke
Om ravindra muley
Irshad Saghra Mohd Asif Khan
Amol Vinayak Rathod
Mohammad Ali

Kangjam KumarijitSingh
Kenson Moirangthem
Mayengbam Rishikanta Singh
Chingangbam Anand Singh
Chinglen Leishangthem
Premanathan

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Manipur

Manipur

Manipur

Manipur

Manipur

Tamil Nadu

KIBG/2025/P/A/231
KIBG/2025/P/A/233
KIBG/2025/P/A/235
KIBG/2025/P/A/236
KIBG/2025/P/A/72
KIBG/2025/P/A/75
KIBG/2025/P/A/77
KIBG/2025/P/A/79
KIBG/2025/P/A/84
KIBG/2025/P/A/516
KIBG/2025/P/A/520
KIBG/2025/P/A/522
KIBG/2025/P/A/525
KIBG/2025/P/A/28
KIBG/2025/P/A/29
KIBG/2025/P/A/327
KIBG/2025/P/A/329
KIBG/2025/P/A/331
KIBG/2025/P/A/333
KIBG/2025/P/A/335
KIBG/2025/P/A/804
KIBG/2025/P/A/807
KIBG/2025/P/A/809
KIBG/2025/P/A/813
KIBG/2025/P/A/817
KIBG/2025/P/A/30
KIBG/2025/P/A/31
KIBG/2025/P/A/32
KIBG/2025/P/A/33
KIBG/2025/P/A/34
KIBG/2025/P/A/313

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Regu Girls
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAA001M93
SRAA057M94
SRAA002M94
SRAA011MO00
SRAA219F06
SRAA214F00
SRAAO058F98
SRAA283F05
SRAA233F06
SRAA216F06
SRAA249F04
SRAA250F04
SRAA171F02
SRAAO003F87
SRAA251F04
SRAA016F02
SRAA002F88
SRAA221F06
SRAA060F97
SRAA088F00
SRAA096F03
SRAA040F01
SRAA079F02
SRAAO003F95
SRAA001F95
SRAAO006F95
SRAA001F96
SRAA002F01
SRAA256M01
SRAA002M98
SRAA102M02

Vignesh R

ARJUN PRASADH
Jeevidurai Vignesh M
Rajan M

Aarti kumari

Pooja kumarA-

Arti kumari

Rashmi Kumari
Sneha verma

Pooja s

Theertha raman u
Shreya K

Archana R

Jimi Devi okram
Soibam Diana Devi
Jaina Devi Langoljam
Oinam Chaoba Devi
Nongthombam Rina Devi
Menenu Tsukru
Akumtila

Sezovelu Dozo
SeyiekhrienoTepa
RukuvinuTsukru
DollyShrivastav
Khushbu

Manisha Kumari
Shilpi Shilpi Kumari
HEENAKHAN
Chintapalli Satish
ChakaliShiva Kumar
Kuruva Madhu Madhu

Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Bihar

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala

Kerala
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

KIBG/2025/P/A/316
KIBG/2025/P/A/319
KIBG/2025/P/A/322
KIBG/2025/P/A/324
KIBG/2025/P/A/940
KIBG/2025/P/A/942
KIBG/2025/P/A/945
KIBG/2025/P/A/948
KIBG/2025/P/A/951
KIBG/2025/P/A/628
KIBG/2025/P/A/633
KIBG/2025/P/A/641
KIBG/2025/P/A/644
KIBG/2025/P/A/824
KIBG/2025/P/A/829
KIBG/2025/P/A/836
KIBG/2025/P/A/838
KIBG/2025/P/A/840
KIBG/2025/P/A/94

KIBG/2025/P/A/98

KIBG/2025/P/A/100
KIBG/2025/P/A/103
KIBG/2025/P/A/106
KIBG/2025/P/A/228
KIBG/2025/P/A/230
KIBG/2025/P/A/232
KIBG/2025/P/A/234
KIBG/2025/P/A/237
KIBG/2025/P/A/345
KIBG/2025/P/A/346
KIBG/2025/P/A/347

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Boys
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Girls
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAA000M92
SRAA268M02
SRAA385M00
SRAA325M00
SRAA314M02
SRAA314M01
SRAA406M04
SRAA141M09
SRAA016M98
SRAA049M02
SRAA008M95
SRAA104M09
SRAA103M09
SRAA005M97
SRAA062M04
SRAA395M03
SRAA001MO03
SRAA007M98
SRAA127MO00
SRAA082M96
SRAA069MO01
SRAA169M10
SRAA143M09
SRAA089M11
SRAA142M09
SRAA293MO07
SRAA144M09
SRAA408MO04
SRAA294M07
SRAA029M91
SRAA197M08

Chakali Ashok Kumar
Lakka Ganapathi

I nagarjuna

kasibisi konda raju konda raju kasibisi
JANDRAJUPALLI JACOB

M Durga Chandu
patamsetti sai

S. Chidananda sai
BAPANAPATI Prakash

O AMARIIT SINGHA

m prem chandra singha

A PRINCE SINGHA

M ABHUEET SINGHA
Yumnam Akash Singh
KHPURENSANASINGHA
M LOKHINDRO SINGHA
Elangbam Lokhon Singh
WahengbamHenary Singh

Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam
Assam

BIRKANTSINGHA
Bharat Chauhan

MALEMNGANBA SINGHA

Bishal Banik

Sarthak Ajit Chavan
Ankan Sarkar

Amar Gurung

Aarya Bharavee Bhatt
Aakrisht Sharma
Hasnain R Ganodwala
Shivam R Chaurasiya
Nilesh Ashok Tandel
Ronak Praful Patel

Assam

Assam

Assam

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

KIBG/2025/P/A/348
KIBG/2025/P/A/349
KIBG/2025/P/A/350
KIBG/2025/P/A/351
KIBG/2025/P/A/352
KIBG/2025/P/A/353
KIBG/2025/P/A/354
KIBG/2025/P/A/355
KIBG/2025/P/A/356
KIBG/2025/P/A/71
KIBG/2025/P/A/73
KIBG/2025/P/A/74
KIBG/2025/P/A/76
KIBG/2025/P/A/78
KIBG/2025/P/A/80
KIBG/2025/P/A/81
KIBG/2025/P/A/82
KIBG/2025/P/A/83
KIBG/2025/P/A/85
KIBG/2025/P/A/86
KIBG/2025/P/A/87
KIBG/2025/P/A/515
KIBG/2025/P/A/517
KIBG/2025/P/A/519
KIBG/2025/P/A/521
KIBG/2025/P/A/524
KIBG/2025/P/A/527
KIBG/2025/P/A/529
KIBG/2025/P/A/531
KIBG/2025/P/A/533
KIBG/2025/P/A/535

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAA018M89
SRAA003MO01
SRAA004M01
SRAA018M03
SRAA091M99
SRAA076MO00
SRAA020M03
SRAA054M98
SRAA010MO05
SRAA130M01
SRAA190M02
SRAA008MO04
SRAA392MO03
SRAA403M03
SRAA321M02
SRAA024M96
SRAA026M94
SRAA043M97
SRAA042M97
SRAA218MO00
SRAA354M06
SRAA278M05
SRAA230M04
SRAA079M06
SRAA182MO05
SRAA345M06
SRAA217M03
SRAA112M97
SRAA063MO00
SRAA001M82
SRAA058MO00

sandeep kumar

Ram Kumar Sharma
DheerajKumar

Ashish

GaneshSharma

ROHAN KUMAR
Saoravkumar

KULDEEP

Kulvindar

Roshan

Rohit

Ayush

Lekhanshu Satish Ladke
Saurabh sudhir kosulkar
Om ravindra muley

Irshad Saghra Mohd Asif Khan
SAMEER PRAMOD THOOL
Mohammad Sohail Mohd Idris
Amol Vinayak Rathod
shaikh faizan kalim

Sudesh Kamble
Mohammad Ali

sukumar ravindra tiwari
RishikeshRameshwar Yadav
Laishram Lanchenba Meitei
Tongbram Birbal Singh
Tarun Khaidem

Anoubam Priyojit Sharma
Elangbam Bikash Singh
Kangjam KumarijitSingh
Mayengbam Rishikanta Singh

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur

KIBG/2025/P/A/326
KIBG/2025/P/A/328
KIBG/2025/P/A/330
KIBG/2025/P/A/332
KIBG/2025/P/A/334
KIBG/2025/P/A/357
KIBG/2025/P/A/358
KIBG/2025/P/A/359
KIBG/2025/P/A/360
KIBG/2025/P/A/361
KIBG/2025/P/A/362
KIBG/2025/P/A/363
KIBG/2025/P/A/803
KIBG/2025/P/A/805
KIBG/2025/P/A/806
KIBG/2025/P/A/808
KIBG/2025/P/A/810
KIBG/2025/P/A/811
KIBG/2025/P/A/812
KIBG/2025/P/A/814
KIBG/2025/P/A/815
KIBG/2025/P/A/816
KIBG/2025/P/A/818
KIBG/2025/P/A/819
KIBG/2025/P/A/674
KIBG/2025/P/A/676
KIBG/2025/P/A/678
KIBG/2025/P/A/680
KIBG/2025/P/A/682
KIBG/2025/P/A/683
KIBG/2025/P/A/684

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAA022M96
SRAA195M99
SRAA000M96
SRAA397M04
SRAA356M06
SRAA006MO05
SRAA111M97
SRAA399M03
SRAA405M04
SRAA446M05
SRAA319MO02
SRAA441M05
SRAA004M97
SRAA312M01
SRAA288M07
SRAA311M01
SRAA126M09
SRAA000M87
SRAA001M93
SRAA057M94
SRAA002M94
SRAA011MO00
SRAA039MO00
SRAA081M96
SRAA402M03
SRAA400M03
SRAA012MO00
SRAA038M97
SRAA384M00

SRAA219F06

SRAA214F00

Johnson Achom
Kenson Moirangthem

Chinglen Leishangthem
Shanglakpam Aadarsh Sharma
Chingangbam Anand Singh

Mahipal singh
Sourabh sen
Harshwardhan
Abhijeet singh rao
Faizaan Ahmed
Mukesh kumar mali
Dashrath Singh
Koushik Sen

Kamal Kumar bairwa
Bhavesh Jangid
Vinay goyal

Harsh Sikhwal
Premanathan
Vignesh R

ARJUN PRASADH
Jeevidurai Vignesh M
Rajan M

Sakthi vignesh

Ajith Babu
ANUUSH M B
Sabarivel maharaja
SivaGuru

Vinayaknarendramoorthy A

Hanumonth S
Aarti kumari
Pooja kumarA-

Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Bihar

KIBG/2025/P/A/685
KIBG/2025/P/A/686
KIBG/2025/P/A/687
KIBG/2025/P/A/688
KIBG/2025/P/A/752
KIBG/2025/P/A/615
KIBG/2025/P/A/616
KIBG/2025/P/A/617
KIBG/2025/P/A/618
KIBG/2025/P/A/619
KIBG/2025/P/A/620
KIBG/2025/P/A/621
KIBG/2025/P/A/622
KIBG/2025/P/A/623
KIBG/2025/P/A/624
KIBG/2025/P/A/625
KIBG/2025/P/A/626
KIBG/2025/P/A/312
KIBG/2025/P/A/315
KIBG/2025/P/A/318
KIBG/2025/P/A/321
KIBG/2025/P/A/323
KIBG/2025/P/A/336
KIBG/2025/P/A/338
KIBG/2025/P/A/339
KIBG/2025/P/A/340
KIBG/2025/P/A/341
KIBG/2025/P/A/343
KIBG/2025/P/A/344
KIBG/2025/P/A/939
KIBG/2025/P/A/941

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Boys
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAAO058F98
SRAA283F05
SRAA233F06
SRAA012F06
SRAA049F09
SRAA215F00
SRAAO006F07
SRAA128F07
SRAA154F07
SRAA284F05
SRAA104F09
SRAA119F10
SRAA117F10
SRAA116F10
SRAA148F08
SRAA155F07
SRAA156F07
SRAA147F08
SRAA173F02
SRAA149F08
SRAAO0O8F88
SRAA238F06
SRAA269F05
SRAA254F04
SRAA270F05
SRAA255F04
SRAA271F05
SRAA253F04
SRAA222F06
SRAA140F08
SRAA135F08

Arti kumari

Rashmi Kumari

Sneha verma

Mansi Raj

SONAL KUMARI

Mona kumari

Priya Chauhan

Ananya kumari

Aryanshi

Varsha kumari

MAKAVANA NIDHI GAUTAMBHAI
Nayak Nirviben Hareshbhai
Bhoomi Subhashsinh Tomar
TRISHALABA KULDIPSINH JADEJA
Rajnandini Kedarbhai Yadav
Nisha Dineshabhai Gohil
Prajapati Aartiben Hargobindbhai
Asha Bharatsinh Zala

Thakor komalben Gandaji
Sathvara Megha ShaileshKumar
Palakben kuberji thakor

Rinku mukeshbhai sathvara
Monika

Poonam

Sapna

Pooja

Tannu

Himani

Sonika

Riya

Bhatere

Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Bihar
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Gujarat
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana

KIBG/2025/P/A/944
KIBG/2025/P/A/947
KIBG/2025/P/A/950
KIBG/2025/P/A/952
KIBG/2025/P/A/954
KIBG/2025/P/A/955
KIBG/2025/P/A/956
KIBG/2025/P/A/958
KIBG/2025/P/A/960
KIBG/2025/P/A/975
KIBG/2025/P/A/977
KIBG/2025/P/A/978
KIBG/2025/P/A/979
KIBG/2025/P/A/980
KIBG/2025/P/A/981
KIBG/2025/P/A/982
KIBG/2025/P/A/983
KIBG/2025/P/A/984
KIBG/2025/P/A/985
KIBG/2025/P/A/986
KIBG/2025/P/A/987
KIBG/2025/P/A/988
KIBG/2025/P/A/701
KIBG/2025/P/A/702
KIBG/2025/P/A/703
KIBG/2025/P/A/704
KIBG/2025/P/A/705
KIBG/2025/P/A/706
KIBG/2025/P/A/707
KIBG/2025/P/A/708
KIBG/2025/P/A/709

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAA094F09
SRAA164F03
SRAA088F09
SRAA216F06
SRAA068F06
SRAAO059F09
SRAA249F04
SRAA264F04
SRAA151F07
SRAA100F09
SRAA169F03
SRAAO058F10
SRAA250F04
SRAA280F05
SRAA171F02
SRAA273F05
SRAAO003F87
SRAAO005F86
SRAA251F04
SRAA268F05
SRAAO008F93
SRAA247F04
SRAA016F02
SRAA002F88
SRAA221F06
SRAAO001F89
SRAA145F01
SRAAO009F90
SRAA009F92
SRAA004F86
SRAAO060F97

VUETA

Jyoti

Neelam

Pooja s

Nandu K K

Rithunanda r naranatt
Theertha raman u
DEVANANDA K
Pavithra shibu

Anna Xavier

Minna

Anoushka Anil

Shreya K

Prathyusha K

Archana R

Khaidem Gaitri

Jimi Devi okram
Elangbam Binalata Devi
Soibam Diana Devi
Tongbram Monalisha Devi
Khaidem Priya Devi
MUTUM LINTHOINGANBI CHANU
Jaina Devi Langoljam
Oinam Chaoba Devi
Nongthombam Rina Devi
GEENA AKOIJAM
Laishram Usharani Devi
Pungotolu Puro
Kezevinuo

Kechosenu Hibo
Menenu Tsukru

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Kerala
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Manipur
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland

KIBG/2025/P/A/710
KIBG/2025/P/A/711
KIBG/2025/P/A/712
KIBG/2025/P/A/627
KIBG/2025/P/A/629
KIBG/2025/P/A/630
KIBG/2025/P/A/631
KIBG/2025/P/A/634
KIBG/2025/P/A/635
KIBG/2025/P/A/636
KIBG/2025/P/A/637
KIBG/2025/P/A/638
KIBG/2025/P/A/639
KIBG/2025/P/A/642
KIBG/2025/P/A/643
KIBG/2025/P/A/820
KIBG/2025/P/A/822
KIBG/2025/P/A/825
KIBG/2025/P/A/827
KIBG/2025/P/A/830
KIBG/2025/P/A/832
KIBG/2025/P/A/834
KIBG/2025/P/A/835
KIBG/2025/P/A/837
KIBG/2025/P/A/839
KIBG/2025/P/A/841
KIBG/2025/P/A/842
KIBG/2025/P/A/88

KIBG/2025/P/A/90

KIBG/2025/P/A/91

KIBG/2025/P/A/92

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SRAA004F95
SRAA088F00
SRAA096F03
SRAA040F01
SRAA079F02
SRAA163F03
SRAA086F03
SRAA006F02
SRAA061F97
SRAA274F05
SRAA165F03
SRAA266F04
SRAA275F05
SRAA229F06
SRAA259F04
SRAA109F10
SRAA110F10
SRAA111F10
SRAA152F07
SRAA282F05
SRAA002F01
SRAA142F01
SRAA003F96
SRAA001F96
SRAAO006F95
SRAAO001F95
SRAAO003F95
SRAAO000F04
SRAA015F99
SRAAO008F06
SRAA004F03

Jwensinle kesen Kesen Kesen
Akumtila

Sezovelu Dozo
SeyiekhrienoTepa
RukuvinuTsukru

Mongshai

Wantai H

Angshan A Konyak

RALLA NAVATHA

BANDARI POOIJITHA
RAMAGIRI SRI LAXMI
PONNA MALAVIKA
THANNIRU RAMYA SREE
CHAMAKURA LUCKY REDDY
CHAMAKURA RICKII REDDY
GUGULOTH SWATHI
KUMMARI SRI SPURTHI KARUNYA
EJJAGIRI HANSIKA

THOTA ANUSHA

MANSA SHARMA
HEENAKHAN

Chanchal

Shivani Kannojiya

Shilpi Shilpi Kumari
Manisha Kumari

Khushbu

DollyShrivastav

ShaliniRai

PRIYANKA

Suhani Bajpai

Sejal Yadav

Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Nagaland
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh

KIBG/2025/P/A/95
KIBG/2025/P/A/97
KIBG/2025/P/A/99
KIBG/2025/P/A/101
KIBG/2025/P/A/104
KIBG/2025/P/A/107
KIBG/2025/P/A/109
KIBG/2025/P/A/110
KIBG/2025/P/A/557
KIBG/2025/P/A/558
KIBG/2025/P/A/559
KIBG/2025/P/A/560
KIBG/2025/P/A/561
KIBG/2025/P/A/562
KIBG/2025/P/A/563
KIBG/2025/P/A/564
KIBG/2025/P/A/565
KIBG/2025/P/A/566
KIBG/2025/P/A/567
KIBG/2025/P/A/568
KIBG/2025/P/A/14
KIBG/2025/P/A/15
KIBG/2025/P/A/16
KIBG/2025/P/A/17
KIBG/2025/P/A/18
KIBG/2025/P/A/19
KIBG/2025/P/A/20
KIBG/2025/P/A/713
KIBG/2025/P/A/714
KIBG/2025/P/A/715
KIBG/2025/P/A/716

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
Trio Team Girls
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SRAAO007F06
CDMABO8M71
CDMAB04M61
CDMABO5M72
CDMAB11M71
CDMABO8M70
CDMAAO0M93
CDMAB01M92
CDMABO3M79
CDMAAOOMS3

CDMAAOOF89
CDMAAO03M90
CDMABO2F93
CDMAAO0O0F66
CDMAA01M68
CDMABO9M77
CDMAB04M82
CDMAB01M89
CDMAAO03M86
CDMABO7M68
CDMABO7M73
CDMABO5M87
CDMAAOOM74
CDMABO5M83
CDMAB10M80
CDMAAO01F82
CDMABO07M85
CDMAAO0O0F68
CDMABO3F67
CDMAAOOMS58
COMAA58M25

Vanshika John
Penugonda Surendra Babu
Harnam Singh

Navajyoti Basumatary
Rabindra Nath Choudhary
Dr Mahender Singh
Shivraj sahu

Akshay

DEEPAK MALIK

SUMITH M R

Poonam

Surjeet Kumar

Kavita

Nusrat gazala

M C RAMESH

Dr Bipin G

Padmakar Ram Tripathi DANICS
Pradeep Asteya

Navnath Fartade

HUAM HEMUJIT MEETEI
Kethosituo Sekhose
Dhiroj Kumar Pattanayak
ANANDAN

Narendra Bhuria

Bharat Tamang
MAHESWARI

Dr D S Ravi Teja
MUDRIKA PATHAK
Rashika Siddequi

Jahar Das

Rambir Singh

Uttar Pradesh
Andhra Pradesh

Arunachal Pradesh

Assam

Bihar
Chandigarh
Chhattisgarh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Delhi
Goa
Gujarat
Haryana

Himachal Pradesh
Jammu and Kashmir

Karnataka
Kerala
Lakshadweep
Madhya Pradesh
Maharashtra
Manipur
Nagaland
Odisha
Puducherry
Rajasthan
Sikkim

Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Uttar Pradesh
Uttarakhand
West Bengal
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/A/717
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/17
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/8
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/14
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/2
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/29
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/26
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/6
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/22
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/5
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/16
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/15
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/24
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/21
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/20
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/13
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/4
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/1
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/9
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/19
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/3
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/7
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/27
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/12
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/23
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/18
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/10
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/11
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/28
KIBG/2025/P/CDM/25
KIBG/2025/P/CM/6

Sepaktakraw
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
Beach Kabaddi

Trio Team Girls
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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COMAA59M25
COMAA61M25
COMAA57M25
COMAA56M25
COMAA60M25
CBKOOOAF69
CBKOOOAF72
CBKOOOAF78
CBKOOOAF88
CBKOOOAF92
CBKOOOAF96
CBKOOOAF99
CBKOOOAM75
CBKOOOAMS0
CBKOOOAMS83
CBK0O0O0OAM91
CBKOOOAM94
CBK0O01AMS80
CBKO01AMS86
CKA024AMS81
CKA025AM82
CKA031AMS86
CKA040AMS87
CKA048AM93
MGRAAOOM73
MGRAC32M79
MGRAC35M80
MGRAC51F79
MGRAC95M99
CBFO0OAF00
CBFO0OAF75

Mulrajsinh Chudasama
A J MARTIN SUDHAKAR
Rahul Devidas Chiplunkar
Mohd Igbal

Yogender Singh Dhaiya
NEELAM SAHU

SUNITA

Sanjiv kumar

Saroj

Smt.Sita

Shikha Singh

solanki priyanka Suryakumar

Narasimhamurthya
Harphool Singh

Ashok Naranbhai Baraiya
Ashok Kumar

ILIYAAS PASHA

Shamim Ahmad

Sandeep Kumar

Sohanlal

Satender Kumar

Nilesh Maruti Kalebere
Onkar Prasad Jaiswal
Paluri Chaitanya
RAVINDRA CHANDRA BAGI
Vikas Kumar

Narinder Rana

Vidya Rohidas Shiras
Manjeet Singh

MAHAK MOTWANI
Meenu Solankhi

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

NULL

Delhi

Delhi

Himachal Pradesh
Rajasthan
Haryana

Uttar Pradesh
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Karnataka

Uttar Pradesh
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Himachal Pradesh
Karnataka

Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Rajasthan

Andhra Pradesh
Maharashtra
Chhattisgarh
Andhra Pradesh
Chhattisgarh
Haryana

Haryana
Maharashtra
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Madhya Pradesh
Rajasthan

KIBG/2025/P/CM/3
KIBG/2025/P/CM/5
KIBG/2025/P/CM/2
KIBG/2025/P/CM/1
KIBG/2025/P/CM/4
KIBG/2025/P/SS/192
KIBG/2025/P/SS/10
KIBG/2025/P/SS/194
KIBG/2025/P/SS/151
KIBG/2025/P/SS/4
KIBG/2025/P/SS/1
KIBG/2025/P/SS/181
KIBG/2025/P/SS/9
KIBG/2025/P/SS/2
KIBG/2025/P/SS/8
KIBG/2025/P/SS/164
KIBG/2025/P/sS/11
KIBG/2025/P/SS/7
KIBG/2025/P/SS/12
KIBG/2025/P/SS/152
KIBG/2025/P/SS/131
KIBG/2025/P/SS/171
KIBG/2025/P/SS/163
KIBG/2025/P/SS/130
KIBG/2025/P/SS/125
KIBG/2025/P/SS/142
KIBG/2025/P/SS/13
KIBG/2025/P/SS/6
KIBG/2025/P/SS/182
KIBG/2025/P/SS/170
KIBG/2025/P/SS/22

Beach Soccer

Beach Volleyball
Open Water Swimming

Pencak Silat
Sepaktakraw
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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CBFO0OAF84
CBFOOOAF85
CBFOOOAF89
CBFO00AF92
CBFO00AF97
CBFO00AMG66
CBFO0O0AMG68
CBFO00AM73
CBFO0O0AM74
CBFO00AM77
CBFOOOAMS83
CBFO0O0AMS85
CBFOOOAMS89
CBFO00AM92
CBFOO0AM94
CBFO0O0AM96
CBF0O01AMS81
CBF002AM87
CCFO00AM98
CFO031AM77
CFO051AMS82
CFO075AM91
MGRAC96M98
MGRADOOM97
MGRAC29M79
MGRAC32F75
MGRAC36F70
MGRAC36F77
CBVOOOAF75
CBVOOOAF82
CBVOOOAF93

GITANJALI KHUNTIA

Bikash Lata

Chetna DHURVE

GOMATI BARA
Bhagyavatee Pravinsinh Ravat
Vinod singh

Mukesh Kumar Sabberwal
Vikram Singh Rajvi
ANTONIO PRESTLY PEREIRA
Gavin Araujo

ASHISH PILLAI

shasin chandran k

MAYANK SAILOR

Prit Bharatkumar Bhatt
PABU RAM VISHNOI
RADHESHYAM RAJPUROHIT
Hari Ram

Vikas Sharma

Suraj Jaiswal

Marappa Gowda Hari
AJIRAJ KAIYALAKAKATHU THAZHICHAYIL PHILIP
Rahul Solanki

Ravikumar Velji

Gururaj Mohan Naik
RAHMATHULLAH P

Anita D Kadam

Hemanshu Chowhan

Nishi Sabberwal

G. Ramadevi

SWATI RAMESHWAR BENE
Aswathy sadasivan

Odisha

Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Madhya Pradesh

Odisha

Gujarat

Rajasthan

Uttar Pradesh

Rajasthan

Goa

Goa

Madhya Pradesh
Lakshadweep

Gujarat

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Rajasthan

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Rajasthan

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Andhra Pradesh

Kerala

Maharashtra

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Karnataka

Lakshadweep

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Uttar Pradesh

Telangana

Maharashtra

Kerala

KIBG/2025/P/SS/156
KIBG/2025/P/SS/208
KIBG/2025/P/SS/169
KIBG/2025/P/SS/155
KIBG/2025/P/SS/25
KIBG/2025/P/SS/149
KIBG/2025/P/SS/18
KIBG/2025/P/SS/23
KIBG/2025/P/SS/20
KIBG/2025/P/SS/21
KIBG/2025/P/SS/31
KIBG/2025/P/SS/15
KIBG/2025/P/SS/26
KIBG/2025/P/SS/17
KIBG/2025/P/SS/150
KIBG/2025/P/SS/16
KIBG/2025/P/SS/160
KIBG/2025/P/SS/28
KIBG/2025/P/SS/128
KIBG/2025/P/SS/132
KIBG/2025/P/SS/129
KIBG/2025/P/SS/127
KIBG/2025/P/SS/3
KIBG/2025/P/SS/5
KIBG/2025/P/SS/14
KIBG/2025/P/SS/27
KIBG/2025/P/SS/30
KIBG/2025/P/SS/203
KIBG/2025/P/SS/32
KIBG/2025/P/SS/40
KIBG/2025/P/SS/44

Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer

Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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CBVO00AM70
CBVO00AM74
CBVO00AM78
CBVO00AM79
CBVO0O0OAMSS5
CBVO00AMS87
CBVO00AM93
CBVO01AM74
CVOO000AF72
CVO002AMS80
CVO015AM62
MGRAC42M72
MGRAC77M00
MGRAD15M76
MGRAD24M87
CAQO00AF77
COWO0O00AF89
COWO000AMO1
COWO000AMS1
COWO000AM90
CSWOOOAF88
CSW018AMS83
MGRAD25M85
MGRAA07MS81
MGRAC03M52
MGRAC20F03
CPEOOOAF66
CPEOO1AFO05
CPEOO1AF85
CPEO02AF05
CPE002AF81

Vineeshkumar KP

G KALAIARASAN
narayanan

Shrikant Modi

Parth Patel

Abdul Khalid

Gurram sampath

N SIVA KUMAR

MALATHI

GADALA RADHA KRISHNA
Mohd tariq

Ratheesh R

SAIPRASAD KERKAR
Wilson Varghese
Virendrasinh

Moumita Karmakar
URVASHI RAMESH SARANG
Vishal Narwade

Ashutosh Naik
Harekrishna Gogoi
Prajakta tamilvanan
Rajesh R

Meet kamal swarnkar
ARUN PATIL

Vijay kumar magotra
Bariya Niddhi Soma
Nongmaithem Sumobala Devi
TRISHU AARYA

SARALA K

Zainab Khan

PRAJAKTI PRAKASHDAS TANDEL

Kerala

Puducherry

Puducherry

Chhattisgarh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Telangana

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Andhra Pradesh

Jammu and Kashmir

Kerala

Goa

Rajasthan

Gujarat

West Bengal

Gujarat

Maharashtra

Odisha

Assam

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka

Rajasthan

Maharashtra

Jammu and Kashmir

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Manipur

Bihar

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

KIBG/2025/P/SS/43
KIBG/2025/P/SS/36
KIBG/2025/P/SS/37
KIBG/2025/P/SS/41
KIBG/2025/P/SS/183
KIBG/2025/P/SS/211
KIBG/2025/P/SS/34
KIBG/2025/P/SS/35
KIBG/2025/P/SS/124
KIBG/2025/P/SS/134
KIBG/2025/P/SS/157
KIBG/2025/P/SS/29
KIBG/2025/P/SS/19
KIBG/2025/P/SS/24
KIBG/2025/P/SS/172
KIBG/2025/P/SS/146
KIBG/2025/P/SS/46
KIBG/2025/P/SS/48
KIBG/2025/P/SS/195
KIBG/2025/P/SS/47
KIBG/2025/P/SS/188
KIBG/2025/P/SS/202
KIBG/2025/P/SS/154
KIBG/2025/P/SS/42
KIBG/2025/P/SS/158
KIBG/2025/P/SS/39
KIBG/2025/P/SS/75
KIBG/2025/P/SS/67
KIBG/2025/P/SS/64
KIBG/2025/P/SS/176
KIBG/2025/P/SS/179

Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming

Beach Soccer
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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CPE002AM72
CPE002AMS84
CPEO03AM76
CPEOO4AF06

CPEOO4AF95

CPEOO5AF95

CPEOO6AFO1

CPEOO07AF97

CPEOO8AF94

CPEOO8SAF97

CPEOOSAMOS
CPEO0SAMS82
CPEO11AM96
CPE016AM75
CPE0O16AM78
CPE016AM97
CPE017AMS80
CPE017AM92
CPE018AM78
CPE019AMO02
CPEO19AMS81
CPE022AM90
CPE023AMS88
CPE027AM91
CPE028AMO1
CPE0O41AM99
MGRAC59F90
MGRAC60F91
MGRAC33F74
MGRAC43F84
MGRAC63F80

Ch. Joykumar Singh
Prem Singh Thapa

Deep Kumar

Aashita shankar yadav
Sarika patel

Vandna

Harshitha. S

Laikhungri Mochahary
Shamidagandhi S

Alice D Chishi

Om sunil shinde
Ngangom Nanao Meetei
PURIMETLA Manoj Sai
Anthony Cedly Braganza
Bhim Bahadur Limboo
ravi kumar meena
Gogon Chandra Boro
Ankit Agarwal
Lakshyajit Doley

Ashu kumar

MAHESH BABU

NITIN LOHCHAB

Rajesh Kumar

Sridhar Sahu

KUNAL KARN
Mohammed Faizan Qureshi
Jayalakshmi. S

D PRIYANKA
SIGUREDDY VENKATA LAKSHMI
Gayathri

Queen Victoriya Gandam

Manipur
Odisha
Nagaland
Maharashtra
Uttarakhand
Chandigarh
Karnataka
Assam
Puducherry
Nagaland
Maharashtra
Manipur

Andhra Pradesh

Goa

Sikkim
Rajasthan
Assam

West Bengal
Assam

Madhya Pradesh

Tamil Nadu
Delhi

Delhi
Odisha
Bihar

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Puducherry
Telangana

Andhra Pradesh

Tamil Nadu
Telangana

KIBG/2025/P/SS/72
KIBG/2025/P/SS/60
KIBG/2025/P/SS/187
KIBG/2025/P/SS/62
KIBG/2025/P/SS/198
KIBG/2025/P/SS/193
KIBG/2025/P/SS/74
KIBG/2025/P/SS/56
KIBG/2025/P/SS/52
KIBG/2025/P/SS/189
KIBG/2025/P/SS/58
KIBG/2025/P/SS/71
KIBG/2025/P/SS/63
KIBG/2025/P/SS/50
KIBG/2025/P/SS/213
KIBG/2025/P/SS/153
KIBG/2025/P/SS/54
KIBG/2025/P/SS/144
KIBG/2025/P/SS/53
KIBG/2025/P/SS/177
KIBG/2025/P/SS/49
KIBG/2025/P/SS/70
KIBG/2025/P/SS/68
KIBG/2025/P/SS/61
KIBG/2025/P/SS/65
KIBG/2025/P/SS/178
KIBG/2025/P/SS/38
KIBG/2025/P/SS/33
KIBG/2025/P/SS/143
KIBG/2025/P/SS/191
KIBG/2025/P/SS/212

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

Open Water Swimming

MGRACS82F92
MGRACO5F06
MGRAC32M94
MGRAC38M75
MGRAC41F82
CSRO00AF76
CSRO0OOAF86
CSRO00AM68
CSRO00AMS88
CSRO01AF03
CSR001AM77
CSR001AMS81
CSRO02AF78
CSR002AMS83
CSRO04AF87
CSR004AMO5
CSR004AM71
CSRO05AF91
CSRO05AMO00
CSRO05AM70
CSRO05AM72
CSRO06AMO0
CSR006AM73
CSRO06AM75
CSR006AM79
CSRO06AM94
CSR007AM76
CSR007AM78
CSR007AMS81
CSR007AM90
CSR008AM76

Neha Milind Sapte
RITUMONI RAY

K SURESH KUMAR
Khevishe Sema
Nimishaben kamalkumar vavia
BIDHUMUKHI SINGHA
Puleno Neikha

Keshava Suryawanshi
Hem Raj

Alita

BABU KV

LALATENDU SWAIN
thingujam Manibala devi
PREMA KRISHNAN MK
Lakshmipriya Nayak
PRAJAPATI YAKSH DIPAKKUMAR
Avdesh Kumar Yadav
MEENA KUMARI
Dharmender

SANKAR @ PAVADAI. E
Rajender Singh

Jim kumar boro

Malwe Ganesh Sheshara o
Vinod Kumar Kushwaha
Pangambam Durjit Singh
Rishi

Ngasepam Rakeshor Singh
Pankaj kumar jyoti

AJIT KUMAR
Bheemavarapu Srinivasulu
Harshad H Marge

Maharashtra
Assam

Andhra Pradesh
Nagaland
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu
Assam
Nagaland
Karnataka
Himachal Pradesh
Haryana

Kerala

Odisha
Manipur

Kerala

Odisha

Gujarat

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh
Haryana
Puducherry
Rajasthan
Assam
Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Manipur

Delhi

Manipur

Bihar

Bihar

Andhra Pradesh
Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

KIBG/2025/P/SS/45
KIBG/2025/P/SS/55
KIBG/2025/P/SS/59
KIBG/2025/P/SS/190
KIBG/2025/P/SS/180
KIBG/2025/P/SS/102
KIBG/2025/P/SS/77
KIBG/2025/P/SS/110
KIBG/2025/P/SS/161
KIBG/2025/P/SS/98
KIBG/2025/P/SS/116
KIBG/2025/P/SS/88
KIBG/2025/P/SS/92
KIBG/2025/P/SS/114
KIBG/2025/P/SS/89
KIBG/2025/P/SS/108
KIBG/2025/P/SS/184
KIBG/2025/P/SS/106
KIBG/2025/P/SS/99
KIBG/2025/P/SS/103
KIBG/2025/P/SS/205
KIBG/2025/P/SS/105
KIBG/2025/P/SS/117
KIBG/2025/P/SS/107
KIBG/2025/P/SS/93
KIBG/2025/P/SS/119
KIBG/2025/P/SS/94
KIBG/2025/P/SS/206
KIBG/2025/P/SS/166
KIBG/2025/P/SS/113
KIBG/2025/P/SS/83

Pencak Silat

Pencak Silat

Pencak Silat

Pencak Silat

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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CSRO09AM77
CSR009AM84
CSR010AM77
CSR011AM77
CSR012AM74
CSR012AM87
CSR013AM82
CSR013AMS83
CSR013AM88
CSR015AM89
CSR019AM99
MGRAC44M82
MGRACA49F72
MGRACA49F98
MGRAC50F72
MGRAC62F93
MGRAC71M84
MGRADO1M97
MGRAD21M74
MGRAD28M78
MGRAD48M81
MGRAA28F82
MGRACO8F05
MGRAC23F01
MGRAC23M88
MGRAC24M58
MGRAC26M82
MGRAC31F77
MGRAC31M91
MGRAC33F81
MGRAC37M75

AMITABHA MONDAL
Amitprakash

Rupesh Pundalik Mhapsekar
Chaudhari Dasharath bhai lavji bhai
Nyuvitho Nyuthe

LALIT KUMAR
SENTHAMARAI KANNAN. T
kapil anand kothuru
Divakar Thulo Gaonkar
DANDOLU DINESH
Darshan Vivek Hasti
ASHUTOSH NAYAK
NOELINE JOHN

Reema

NIRMALA PANT
ARNAMIKA NUNISA
Rakesh kumar

Mohd Arfan Khan
SHANKAR GANGARAM BHASKARE
ABRAR AHMED SHAIKH
Jagadeesh s p

Sailaja Pujari

Smaranika Das

Mysie Livra Mendes
Kalpesh Ramesh Tandel
BABUTON SINGHA

Sumer Singh

Mudita Yadav

Bhavesh Ravaliya

Komal Soni

SUNIL KUMAR

West Bengal
Bihar

Goa

Gujarat
Nagaland
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Telangana
Goa
Telangana
Maharashtra
Odisha
Tamil Nadu
Delhi
Uttarakhand
Assam
Uttarakhand
Rajasthan
Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Karnataka
Andhra Pradesh
Odisha

Goa

Dadra and Nagar Haveli and Daman and Diu

Assam
Rajasthan
Uttar Pradesh
Gujarat
Rajasthan
Karnataka

KIBG/2025/P/SS/145
KIBG/2025/P/SS/167
KIBG/2025/P/SS/78
KIBG/2025/P/SS/200
KIBG/2025/P/SS/79
KIBG/2025/P/SS/120
KIBG/2025/P/SS/86
KIBG/2025/P/SS/76
KIBG/2025/P/SS/80
KIBG/2025/P/SS/82
KIBG/2025/P/SS/111
KIBG/2025/P/SS/66
KIBG/2025/P/SS/51
KIBG/2025/P/SS/69
KIBG/2025/P/SS/204
KIBG/2025/P/SS/162
KIBG/2025/P/SS/199
KIBG/2025/P/SS/159
KIBG/2025/P/SS/57
KIBG/2025/P/SS/175
KIBG/2025/P/SS/73
KIBG/2025/P/SS/135
KIBG/2025/P/SS/90
KIBG/2025/P/SS/97
KIBG/2025/P/SS/84
KIBG/2025/P/SS/104
KIBG/2025/P/SS/87
KIBG/2025/P/SS/96
KIBG/2025/P/SS/196
KIBG/2025/P/SS/148
KIBG/2025/P/SS/112

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

MGRAC37M93
MGRAC41M72
MGRAC42F82
MGRAC45M82
MGRAC47M77
MGRAC49M69
MGRAC51F76
MGRAC52F76
MGRAC60F90
MGRAC71F95
MGRAC87M70
MGRADO8M90
MGRAD18M73
MGRAD28M85
MGRAD28M92
SPTO00AF81
SPT025AF97
SPT022AF95
SPTO08AMO1
SPTO012AF89
SPT017AF99
SPT015AM92
SPT020AM92
SPTO00AM67
SPS003AM96
SES002AM71
SES006AM70
SES010AMS87
SMSO004AF93
SMS012AM87
SNTO01AF00

G SAl KUMAR GOUD
MAHAVIR

Smitha k

Ajay Kumar

BALRAM DUTT
Susanta Kumar Sarangi
Leishangthem Romabati Devi
Krishna Singh

PATEL

Siya Varma

Vikas Balasaheb Mane
Dharamsoth Naresh
RAMBIR

MAGESH AB

Sonu kumar

Suneetha Kolluri
Sucharita Swain

Dr Sheetal Timaniya (PT)
Ahmed Sanah MK

R STELLA MOZHUI

Dr Nikita Ranawat

Dr Abhijit patra
Drdharmendra solanki
Megolhu Dolie
KONGKHAM PRADEEP SINGH
Abdul Nazim

M S MURUGAN
Ashraf.s

PRIYAMBADA ROUT
Somanath Sethi

Shanu

Telangana
Haryana

Kerala

Delhi

Haryana

Odisha
Manipur
Rajasthan
Gujarat

Bihar
Maharashtra
Telangana
Delhi

Tamil Nadu
Bihar

Andhra Pradesh
Odisha

Gujarat

Kerala
Nagaland
Rajasthan
Odisha

Gujarat
Nagaland
Manipur
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Andaman and Nicobar Islands
Lakshadweep
Odisha

Odisha
Himachal Pradesh

KIBG/2025/P/SS/81

KIBG/2025/P/SS/100
KIBG/2025/P/SS/118
KIBG/2025/P/SS/121
KIBG/2025/P/SS/101
KIBG/2025/P/SS/91

KIBG/2025/P/SS/95

KIBG/2025/P/SS/147
KIBG/2025/P/SS/201
KIBG/2025/P/SS/174
KIBG/2025/P/SS/109
KIBG/2025/P/SS/207
KIBG/2025/P/SS/115
KIBG/2025/P/SS/85

KIBG/2025/P/SS/165
KIBG/2025/P/SS/133
KIBG/2025/P/SS/137
KIBG/2025/P/SS/185
KIBG/2025/P/SS/197
KIBG/2025/P/SS/186
KIBG/2025/P/SS/126
KIBG/2025/P/SS/136
KIBG/2025/P/SS/173
KIBG/2025/P/SS/122
KIBG/2025/P/SS/139
KIBG/2025/P/SS/210
KIBG/2025/P/SS/209
KIBG/2025/P/SS/123
KIBG/2025/P/SS/138
KIBG/2025/P/SS/141
KIBG/2025/P/SS/168

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Pencak Silat
Physiotherapy
Physiotherapy
Physiotherapy
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Escort

Pencak Silat

Masseur/ Masseuse

Nutrition

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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SNTOO03AF98
SVAO001AF96
TOFAC47M83
TOFAC18M75
TOFAC47M69
TOFAA90F89
TOFAC62M88
TOFAC44M78
TOFAA28M82
TOFAC43M83
TOFAAO7F61
TOFAB89M65
TOFAAS87F97
TOFAC72M92
TOFAC24M86
TOFAC31M81
TOFAA71F91
TOFAA79F92
TOFAB86M67
TOFAA41F90
TOFAC80M82
TOFAA76F87
TOFAC28M74
TOFAA40F73
TOFAB16M87
TOFAC81M84
TOFAA81F88
TOFAC55M87
TOFAC26M86
TOFAC32M95
TOFAC82M84

NAROENLA

Th. Somiya Devi
Parise Yesuratnam
MR MOTILAL SINGH

PARESHKUMAR RAVIJIBHAI PATEL

DAMAYANTI BORO
Ronak Patel
Damodar verma

KRIPA SHANKAR SHARMA
Jitesh Datta Shirwadkar

PABITRI TALUKDAR

KRISHNAKANT AMRUTLAL PATEL

Drishti pawan sharma

SHAIKSHAVALI KAREEM
SURAJ SUBHASH PAWAR
Sameer Chandrakant Kalekar

Madhusmita swain
Krishna khichar
KALIDOSS. S
SANDHIYA M K
Awaneesh Kumar rai
SHASHI PRABHA
Manoj Negi

Pushpa Raghuvanshi
ARUN KUMAR

Alok Kumar

Savita Devi

Sandesh Gadkari
SALMANUL FARISI. A
Vishal Kumar
SANDIP KUMAR MAITI

Nagaland
Manipur
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/SS/214
KIBG/2025/P/SS/140
KIBG/2025/P/TO/146
KIBG/2025/P/T0/147
KIBG/2025/P/T0/148
KIBG/2025/P/TO/149
KIBG/2025/P/TO/150
KIBG/2025/P/TO/151
KIBG/2025/P/TO/152
KIBG/2025/P/TO/153
KIBG/2025/P/TO/154
KIBG/2025/P/TO/155
KIBG/2025/P/TO/156
KIBG/2025/P/TO/157
KIBG/2025/P/TO/158
KIBG/2025/P/TO/159
KIBG/2025/P/TO/160
KIBG/2025/P/TO/161
KIBG/2025/P/T0/162
KIBG/2025/P/TO/163
KIBG/2025/P/TO/164
KIBG/2025/P/TO/165
KIBG/2025/P/TO/166
KIBG/2025/P/TO/167
KIBG/2025/P/TO/168
KIBG/2025/P/TO/169
KIBG/2025/P/TO/170
KIBG/2025/P/TO/88

KIBG/2025/P/TO/89

KIBG/2025/P/T0/92

KIBG/2025/P/TO/93

Sepaktakraw

Sepaktakraw

Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

Beach Soccer

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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TOFAB93M98
TOFAC83M91
TOFAC29M68
TOFAB18M63
TOFAC39M96
TOFAB59M99
TOFAB56MO00
TOFAB84M97
TOFAC40M96
TOFAB93M99
TOFACO09M93
TOFAC82M91
TOFADO9M90
TOFAB85M97
TOFAC60M89
TOFAC41M96
TOFAC48M83
TOFAC56M76
TOFAC59M89
TOFAC25M86
TOFAC34M95
TOFAC10M93
TOFAB83M98
TOFAC33M95
TOFAA49F78
TOFAC28M68
TOFAB76M66
TOFAD18M73
TOFAC19M75
TOFAB90M65
TOFAB94M99

Pratik bhachubhai Pingol
SANDEEP PALIT
PIJUSH BISWAS

K SANKAR

Paritosh vats

Ajay singh

Divyesh Rajnish Ule
ANKIT SHARMA
Deeptesh Rakshit

Ali Mohammad
Anshul dixit

SYED KHALEEL

Melvin Rodrigues
Vishal Vaja
Sreekumar N Pillai
P.VINOTH

Palliri Sujesh Rajan
VELUKUTTYNAIR RATHEESH KUMAR
Divyarajsinh rana
Kannan Ramnarayan
Pankaj Singh

SAHIL PRAKASH BHOSTEKAR
Abhenav

SUNIL PK

FIDELIAN

M RAMAKRISHNAN
Kasim Thazhe Punathil
MURALIDHARAN R
RAMAKRISHNAN P
Nazeer k

AKASH V

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/T0/94

KIBG/2025/P/TO/95

KIBG/2025/P/TO/96

KIBG/2025/P/TO/97

KIBG/2025/P/TO/98

KIBG/2025/P/TO/99

KIBG/2025/P/TO/100
KIBG/2025/P/T0/102
KIBG/2025/P/T0/103
KIBG/2025/P/TO/104
KIBG/2025/P/TO/105
KIBG/2025/P/TO/106
KIBG/2025/P/TO/107
KIBG/2025/P/TO/108
KIBG/2025/P/T0O/110
KIBG/2025/P/TO/111
KIBG/2025/P/TO/112
KIBG/2025/P/TO/113
KIBG/2025/P/TO/114
KIBG/2025/P/T0/122
KIBG/2025/P/TO/126
KIBG/2025/P/T0/129
KIBG/2025/P/TO/141
KIBG/2025/P/TO/143
KIBG/2025/P/TO/101
KIBG/2025/P/T0O/109
KIBG/2025/P/TO/115
KIBG/2025/P/TO/116
KIBG/2025/P/TO/117
KIBG/2025/P/TO/118
KIBG/2025/P/TO/119

Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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TOFAB76MO01
TOFAA37F76
TOFAC56M87
TOFAA97M60
TOFAC55M76
TOFAC58M89
TOFAC30M79
TOFAB17M63
TOFAC90M80
TOFAA77F87
TOFAA91MO03
TOFAA29M51
TOFAA98M59
TOFABO8F94
TOFAC43M85
TOFAA48M54
TOFAA68F99
TOFAC63M88
TOFAA75F87
TOFACO2M71
TOFAC16M75
TOFAC42M83
TOFAA78F92
TOFAC61M88
TOFAB90M98
TOFAC29M81
TOFAC76M82
TOFAA71M58
TOFAA96M59
TOFAC28M79
TOFAC31M79

SURESH V

CHRISTY ROSELIN R

M Suresh Kumar
LAKSHMANAN K T
ANOOP P PAROL
APPURAIJ. S

M.SANJAI GHANDHI

B SRINIVASA RAO
KRISHNARAJESH A

B Saraswathi
Chiranjeev Ashesh jha
P MUTHUKRISHNAN

S Lakshminarayanan
PAVITHRA M
KANNANGANESAN

A RUTHERFORD CHANDRA BOSE
GOMATHY P
KUMARESHAN.C.M.
Pavitra Poilkar
Santosh patil
DATTARAM LAXMAN TARE
Nimesh Bhoi

Krunal Bhosale Jambhale
Swatej Kolambkar
Aniket Suple

Adhar Dilip Tamhane
Nilesh Shahaji Parab
KISHOR DAMIJI DEDHIA
Deepak N Paleja
PANKAJ DEVIJI RATHOD
UJWAL POOJARI

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/T0/120
KIBG/2025/P/TO/121
KIBG/2025/P/T0/123
KIBG/2025/P/TO/124
KIBG/2025/P/TO/125
KIBG/2025/P/T0/127
KIBG/2025/P/TO/128
KIBG/2025/P/TO/130
KIBG/2025/P/TO/131
KIBG/2025/P/TO/132
KIBG/2025/P/TO/133
KIBG/2025/P/TO/134
KIBG/2025/P/TO/135
KIBG/2025/P/TO/136
KIBG/2025/P/TO/137
KIBG/2025/P/TO/138
KIBG/2025/P/TO/139
KIBG/2025/P/TO/140
KIBG/2025/P/TO/77
KIBG/2025/P/TO/78
KIBG/2025/P/TO/79
KIBG/2025/P/TO/80
KIBG/2025/P/TO/81
KIBG/2025/P/TO/82
KIBG/2025/P/TO/83
KIBG/2025/P/TO/84
KIBG/2025/P/TO/85
KIBG/2025/P/TO/86
KIBG/2025/P/TO/87
KIBG/2025/P/T0/142
KIBG/2025/P/TO/144

Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

Pratiksha adhar tamhane

TOFAA79F88
TOFAC20M94
TOFAA88F89
TOFAA34F79
TOFAA86F97
TOFAC43M78
TOFAC25M79
TOFAA63F00
TOFAA72F91
TOFAB92M99
TOFAA82F98
TOFAA90MO03
TOFAC19M94
TOFAAA48F78
TOFAC46M69
TOFAA38F02
TOFAA80F84
TOFAC45M83
TOFAC08M93
TOFAC27M79
TOFAA11F06
TOFAA12F06
TOFAC76M77
TOFAA89F89
TOFAC80M84
TOFAA28F04
TOFAC38M96
TOFAB66MO00
TOFAA83F98
TOFAA42F01
TOFAA13F06

Aadil Manzoor Peer
URMILA SHAW

Philia Alexander Thomas
RUPALI SANDEEP KARATE

Abhay Shriwas
Alexander Thomas
Komal Dhiman
Mamta pandey

Ashish Bisht

VINEETA RAIKWAR
Abhishek shivaji Avhad
Yogesh kishor Panpatil
Kiran kashyap

Abdul Razak

Lekha soni

Nilufer Khan

Pardeep Kumar
SELVAKUMAR

RAM JEET

Ritumoni Ray

Bhakti Shivaji Killedar
Irfan Aziz Botta

DOLLY KUMARI SINGH
Prem Singh Thapa
Aqsa gulzar

Nassir Ahmad digoo
VINAY VISHWAKARMA
Simran verma
Harshitha S

Ashita Shankar Yadav

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/T0/145
KIBG/2025/P/TO/1
KIBG/2025/P/TO/2
KIBG/2025/P/TO/3
KIBG/2025/P/TO/4
KIBG/2025/P/TO/5
KIBG/2025/P/TO/6
KIBG/2025/P/TO/7
KIBG/2025/P/TO/8
KIBG/2025/P/TO/9
KIBG/2025/P/TO/10
KIBG/2025/P/TO/11
KIBG/2025/P/TO/12
KIBG/2025/P/TO/13
KIBG/2025/P/TO/14
KIBG/2025/P/TO/15
KIBG/2025/P/TO/16
KIBG/2025/P/TO/17
KIBG/2025/P/TO/18
KIBG/2025/P/TO/19
KIBG/2025/P/T0O/20
KIBG/2025/P/TO/21
KIBG/2025/P/T0O/22
KIBG/2025/P/TO/23
KIBG/2025/P/T0O/24
KIBG/2025/P/TO/25
KIBG/2025/P/TO/26
KIBG/2025/P/TO/27
KIBG/2025/P/TO/28
KIBG/2025/P/TO/29
KIBG/2025/P/TO/30

Open Water Swimming
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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TOFAA84F98
TOFAC32M81
TOFAB67MO00
TOFAC55M89
TOFAB26M02
TOFAB68MO00
TOFAC78M82
TOFAC81M82

TOFAA60F82
TOFAC77M77
TOFAC35M83

TOFAA34F71
TOFAB61MO00
TOFAC82M80

TOFAA73F87
TOFAC45M76
TOFAC53M89

TOFAAS59F00
TOFAC27M68
TOFAB79M97
TOFAA46 M54
TOFAA91M61
TOFAC25M74
TOFAC73M84
TOFAC40M69
TOFAC77M91
TOFAB91M99
TOFAB90M99
TOFAB69M66
TOFAD12M73
TOFAB87M99

Sonia verma

Jagadeesh s p

Sahdev

D.DURGA SATISH

ATUL

ABDULLAH

Ashutosh Nayak

Sheikh samir

Arsalna Haider

Sajad ahmad butt

MK PREM KRISHNAN
Arundhuti Dey

Ram chandra barik
Amrendra Dutt Dwivedi
Jhuma Bose

TH MANINDRA SINGHA
Prateek kesharwani
SALONI BARIYAR

ARUN KUMAR

SUNIL

Tapsvi karan Singh Panwar
P MANJUNATH

Arindam Mondal
Priyananda Nongmaithem
Desai Vinubhai Bahecharbhai
ASHEESH MISHRA

Umang Chaturvedi

Amit pushpad

D Bala Murugan

P Lanu Imsong
MAKWANA RUCHIT BALVANTBHAI

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/TO/31
KIBG/2025/P/TO/32
KIBG/2025/P/TO/33
KIBG/2025/P/TO/34
KIBG/2025/P/TO/35
KIBG/2025/P/TO/36
KIBG/2025/P/TO/37
KIBG/2025/P/TO/38
KIBG/2025/P/TO/90
KIBG/2025/P/TO/91
KIBG/2025/P/TO/39
KIBG/2025/P/TO/40
KIBG/2025/P/TO/41
KIBG/2025/P/TO/42
KIBG/2025/P/T0O/43
KIBG/2025/P/TO/44
KIBG/2025/P/T0O/45
KIBG/2025/P/TO/46
KIBG/2025/P/TO/47
KIBG/2025/P/TO/48
KIBG/2025/P/T0O/49
KIBG/2025/P/TO/50
KIBG/2025/P/TO/51
KIBG/2025/P/TO/52
KIBG/2025/P/TO/53
KIBG/2025/P/TO/54
KIBG/2025/P/TO/55
KIBG/2025/P/TO/56
KIBG/2025/P/TO/57
KIBG/2025/P/TO/58
KIBG/2025/P/TO/59

Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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TOFAC20M86
TOFAC15M75
TOFAD0O7M90
TOFAC75M77
TOFAA08MA43
TOFAA39F73
TOFAA34F75
TOFAC21M86
TOFAC48M76
TOFAC33M83
TOFAC41M85
TOFAA77M55
TOFAB75M01
TOFAB78M01
TOFAB95M99
TOFAB77M01
TOFAB86M98
SSVAC54M05
SSVAA01M25
SSVAC52M05
SSVAC53MO05
SSVAA34F00
SSVAA13F07
SSVAC55M05
SSVAA68M97
SSVAB76M02
SSVAB48MO01
SSVAB03M98
SSVAA33F00
SSVAB23MO06
SSVAA96F05

Pushpendra Singh Panwar
Arvind L. Chavan
Yashodhan Krishna Kharade
Santosh patil

BIMAL KANTI PAL

Preeti Arora

NISCHAL

Manoj Datta Tari

DEEPAK SAXENA
M.L.AMARNATH

Srinivasa MV
VEEREGOWDA

DIVYANSH DAHIYA

Pranav Bansal

YASH DAHIYA

TUSHAR CHAWLA

Lokesh sen

Utsav Shiviji

Prem Ramiji

Mital Solanki

Adit Ramesh

Bamaniya Dhanvika vira
Chavda pragati mukesh
Roshan Vijay Solanki
Bambhaniya mayur Kishanbhai
Kapil Bambhaniya

Sagar Rajeshbhai Bambhaniya
Vansh Rahul Babu bhai
Hirvita Amrutbhai Baraiya
KANISHK AMRUTBHAI BARAIYA
Hemali Ramesh vala

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/T0O/60
KIBG/2025/P/TO/61
KIBG/2025/P/T0/62
KIBG/2025/P/TO/63
KIBG/2025/P/TO/64
KIBG/2025/P/TO/65
KIBG/2025/P/TO/66
KIBG/2025/P/TO/67
KIBG/2025/P/TO/68
KIBG/2025/P/TO/69
KIBG/2025/P/TO/70
KIBG/2025/P/TO/71
KIBG/2025/P/TO/72
KIBG/2025/P/TO/73
KIBG/2025/P/TO/74
KIBG/2025/P/TO/75
KIBG/2025/P/TO/76
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/1
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/2
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/3
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/4
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/5
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/6
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/7
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/8
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/9
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/10
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/11
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/12
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/13
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/14

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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SSVAC67M04
SSVAA96F02
SSVAA44M91
SSVAC66M04
SSVAC44M03
SSVAA95F02
SSVAC54M03
SSVAC56MO05
SSVAA29M08
SSVAC70M04
SSVAC73M04
SSVAC71M04
SSVAA14M09
SSVAA96M99
SSVAB24M06
SSVAA98F05
SSVAC55M03
SSVAA99F05
SSVAA15M09
SSVAA13MO09
SSVAC58MO05
SSVAC45M03
SSVAC58M04
SSVAA37M07
SSVAA11F08
SSVAA96F03
SSVAA27F06
SSVAA10F08
SSVAA26F06
SSVAC59M03
SSVAB27M06

Dipen Bhikha

Vandana velji bamaniya
Solanki jayesh KALA Bhai
Kunal Pradip

Francis Abraham Nayak
Bariya mansi shamji

Hirtik Dhanji

Solanki Kaushik

Solanki PruthviRaj Nathubhai
Marmik Deva

Charaniya Vrutik

Jalpan Amratlal Vaishya
Jay Amratlal Vaishya
Vivek Valgi

Soyam Nanji

Mahima lalji chavda
Vansh dev shiviji

Priyusha Jivan Bamaniya
Vedant Devendra Chauhan
Bhargav Sureshkumar Solanki
Solanki Varkit Dhansukhlal

Sorabkumar Shahsheebhushan Paswan

Ayush Haresh Patel

Dhrutik Mahesh

Trutika Dilipkumar

BARAIYA DHRUVIKA PRAVIN
Ishwari Ramesh

Jalpa premiji solanki

Purvika Jentilal

Saurabh Kumar

Solanki Vaidik

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/SSV/15
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/16
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/17
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/18
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/19
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/20
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/59
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/60
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/61
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/62
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/63
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/64
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/65
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/66
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/67
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/68
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/69
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/70
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/71
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/72
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/73
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/74
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/75
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/76
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/77
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/78
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/79
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/80
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/81
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/82
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/83

Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Kabaddi
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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SSVAC58M03
SSVAAO8F08
SSVAC57M03
SSVAA95F03
SSVAA94F03
SSVAB26MO06
SSVAA41F01
SSVAA48M94
SSVAA36MO07
SSVAC72M04
SSVAA35M07
SSVAC65M04
SSVAC64M04
SSVAB18MO06
SSVAB21MO06
SSVAB78M02
SSVAB22M06
SSVAA32M07
SSVAC50MO03
SSVAC51M03
SSVAB20MO06
SSVAC62M04
SSVAA33MO07
SSVAB73M02
SSVAB74M02
SSVAC51M05
SSVAB75M02
SSVAC64MO03
SSVAA29F06
SSVAA18F07
SSVAB34MO06

Saurabh Kumar

Kashish rabindra Singh
SOLANKI JAYDIP

Ranjan bhikhubhai

Vishruti velji bamaniya
Harshikes Sure

Vaishali Kantilal

Kartik velji

Darpan lalji

Bariya Adarsh Manji

Piyush Kalpesh Baraiya
Jaydip Lalji Gohel

SOLANKI NIKHIL SHAVIJI
Solanki Divang Ramesh
Kotadiya chirag devshi bhai
Solanki Nilkanth Kantilal
Solanki kunal jayesh
VANSH KULDEEP RANCHHODBHAI
Vaishya Nirmal Lakhman
Mohit Solanki

Solanki dhruval shamiji
DHANANIJAY KANJI CHUDASAMA
Solanki Satyam Nitin
Kashyap Dhanji Bamaniya
Vishal bambhaniya

Solanki jayes

Solanki Ronik kanji
CHINTAN NANJI SOLANKI
Neha Ramesh

Unnati Ramesh Bamaniya
Maylesh lakhman charaniya

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/SSV/84
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/85
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/86
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/87
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/88
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/89
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/90
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/91
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/92
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/93
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/94
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/95
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/96
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/97
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/98
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/99
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/100
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/101
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/102
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/103
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/104
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/105
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/106
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/107
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/108
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/109
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/110
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/126
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/127
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/128
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/129

Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Soccer
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball
Beach Volleyball

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
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SSVAC57M05
SSVAA18F99
SSVAA03M25
SSVAA30F06
SSVAC56M03
SSVAA98F02
SSVAC63M04
SSVAC52M03
SSVABO6F04
SSVAB77M02
SSVAB47M01
SSVAA46M94
SSVAC47M03
SSVAAS88F03
SSVAA93F05
SSVAC48M03
SSVAB72M02
SSVAA90F03
SSVAA40F01
SSVAB16MO06
SSVAA31MO07
SSVABO07F04
SSVAA97F05
SSVAC61M04
SSVAA95F05
SSVAA93F02
SSVAC49M03
SSVAB17MO06
SSVAA24F06
SSVABO5F04
SSVAB12F04

PARIXIT RAMIJI JETHWA

Rathod Vishmita Manojbhai

Kaushik samji

Krisha sanjaykumar
Jignanshu Vinod Jethva
Kusum Hira solanki

Baraiya Milankumar Rameshbhai

Dhruv Shubhshchandra

Solanki zenishakumari nanji

Gohel Paresh Dilip
KOTIYA NIHAR RAMESH

KINTALI PRABIR KUMAR PRUSTY

Kaushik kumar

Baraiya siddhi Ramesh
Vanshita Jagdish bariya
Vaishya utsav amrutlal
Gohel rutik lalji
Bamaniya Twinkal premiji
Bamaniya kinjal premyji
Bariya Dhruvit Jagdish
Bhavnik Jagdish bariya
Solanki khushali Mahesh
Bariya bhumi premji
BARIYA NILKAN RAMESH
Kashish Chunilal Bamania
Jignasha Amratlal
NACHIKET SHIVII

Tanish Ramesh Bariya
Manesvi Amratlal
Solanki pooja satish

Kajal

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/SSV/122
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/123
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/124
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/125
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/33
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/34
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/35
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/36
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/37
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/38
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/39
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/40
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/41
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/42
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/43
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/44
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/45
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/46
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/47
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/48
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/49
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/50
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/51
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/52
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/53
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/54
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/55
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/56
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/57
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/58
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/117

Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Open Water Swimming
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat
Pencak Silat

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



CUNsRSID | NAmE STATE CERTIFICATE NUMBER _|SPORT EVENT

SSVABO02F02
SSVAA10F93
SSVAC68M04
SSVAC42M03
SSVAC43MO03
SSVAA47M94
SSVAB25M06
SSVAA46M91
SSVAC69M04
SSVAA44M93
SSVAB28MO06
SSVAB29MO06
SSVABO3FO05
SSVAC61M03
SSVAB30MO06
SSVAA38MO07
SSVAA40MO07
SSVABO01F02
SSVAB10F04
SSVABOOF02
SSVAA32M08
SSVAB13F04
SSVAA42M07

Kajal
Kiran Swami

CHAVDA HARSHKUMAR VIJAY

Ali Hussain
Himanshu Singh

BAMBHANIYA SANDIP LAKHAMAN BHAI

Bariya Varun Ramesh
Nalin pithabhai Solanki
Denil Premji

Bambhaniya dinesh chana bhai

Bariya purvik dhanji

Bariya Renish Mahendra

Solanki Yogini Velji

Baraiya Aaryan Jamnadas

Akshat Ramesh Bariya
Dhruv naresh baraiya

Solanki Ganesh mahesh
Bamniya Urvashi himat

Solanki Divyangi Velji

Bamaniya Urvashi himat

Bariya Praharsh Dhaniji
Chauhan isha kamlesh
Snehit Kanti Solanki

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL

KIBG/2025/P/SSV/118
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/119
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/130
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/21
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/22
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/23
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/24
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/25
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/26
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/27
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/28
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/29
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/30
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/31
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/32
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/111
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/112
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/113
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/114
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/115
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/116
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/120
KIBG/2025/P/SSV/121

Pencak Silat

Pencak Silat

Pencak Silat

Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw
Sepaktakraw

NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL
NULL



